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1739 01/05/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA KINDERGARTEN CHRISTMAS PARTY 133.36
Totals for 1739 133.36

1740 01/11/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID DECEMBER SALES TAX 2015 18.57
Totals for 1740 18.57

1741 01/11/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 3.41

CUSTODIANS

Totals for 1741 3.41

1742 01/11/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA STAFF CHRISTMAS TREATS 126.93
Totals for 1742 126.93

1743 01/13/2016 TEARS OF JOY THEATRE VANCOUVER WA SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 700.00
Totals for 1743 700.00

1746 01/14/2016 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA PENCILS FOR PENCIL MACHINE 134.30
Totals for 1746 134.30

1747 01/15/2016 TERRY, MELANIE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1ST GRADE 100.64

BOOKS

Totals for 1747 100.64

1748 01/27/2016 GARY, HOGG HUNTSVILLE uT SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 700.00
Totals for 1748 700.00

1833 01/04/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Clear 4" Pieces Glass Ball 79.84

Ornaments (5th Grade - Anna
Osterhout) Replacing
PO#112213000346
Totals for 1833 79.84
1834 01/04/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Clear Glass Ball Ornaments 79.84
(5th Grade) Replacing

P0112213000358/346
Totals for 1834 79.84
1835 01/06/2016 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID 3rd Grade Chocolate & Orange 190.80
Totals for 1835 190.80
1836 01/08/2016 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB JEFFERSON CITY MO Books for 2nd grade (Mrs. 92.00
Clayton)
Totals for 1836 92.00
1837 01/08/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID CD Player - Mrs. Howell, 119.00

Plates, forks & Highlighters
Totals for 1837 119.00
1838 01/08/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL Laminating Film 1.5ML 25" X 96.68
500" 1" C - School Smart

(Library -
Totals for 1838 96.68
1839 01/13/2016 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS ID Pop Machine 122.00
Totals for 1839 122.00
1840 01/18/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID School Supplies Char Larson 33.36
NOT TO EXCEED
Totals for 1840 33.36
1841 01/25/2016 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT 250.00 - Kindergarten 251.66
Supplies/
Totals for 1841 251.66
1842 01/26/2016 RHYME UNIVERSITY ST PAUL MN 2016 Graduation Tassels 45.15
Totals for 1842 45.15
1960 01/05/2016 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI BADGE REELS AND BADGE CLIPS 75.89
Totals for 1960 75.89
1961 01/05/2016 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID CUPS, PLATES AND NAPKINS FOR 55.82
STAFE WORKROOM
Totals for 1961 55.82

1962 01/05/2016 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL DIARY OF WIMPY KID: OL KINNEY 127.90
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Totals for 1962 127.90

1963 01/06/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID FASTNERS 21.09

Totals for 1963 21.09

1964 01/11/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID DECEMBER SALES TAX 54.04

Totals for 1964 54.04

1965 01/11/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA PENCIL SHARPENER FOR MCBRIDE 35.79

Totals for 1965 35.79

1966 01/11/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LOUIS PASTEUR ANIMATED HERO 25.91

CLASSICS DVD

Totals for 1966 25.91
1967 01/11/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DVD OUR FRIEND MARTIN 24.24
Totals for 1967 24.24
1968 01/12/2016 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID PLYWOOD AND MISC. 13.94
Totals for 1968 13.94
1969 01/12/2016 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID LOGITECH DESKTOP WIRELESS 30.00

MOUSE AND KEYBOARD COMBO AMES

Totals for 1969 30.00
1970 01/15/2016 CREATIVE PRODUCT SOU SANTA MONICA CA DARE TSHIRTS 2,201.51
Totals for 1970 2,201.51
1971 01/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID STAFF CHRISTMAS 576.63
Totals for 1971 576.63
1972 01/15/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI RENTAL 5/6 GRADES ON 810.00
1/7/2016
Totals for 1972 810.00
1973 01/15/2016 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID STAMPS 294.00
Totals for 1973 294.00
1974 01/19/2016 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL NEW BOOKS FOR LIBRARY FICTION 29.83
Totals for 1974 29.83
1975 01/19/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL PROJECTORS FOR 986.98
Totals for 1975 986.98
1976 01/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA HDMI ADAPTERS (2) AND OFFICE 52.11
SUPPLIES
Totals for 1976 52.11
1977 01/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA PENCIL SHARPENER 35.19
Totals for 1977 35.19
1978 01/20/2016 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID NAME PLATES COATS, DECKER, 51.80
ANDERSON, LEE
Totals for 1978 51.80
1979 01/25/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA NATURE CRAFTS FOR KIDS: 50 4.00

FANTASTIC THINGS TO MAKE WITH
MOTHER NATURE'S HELP
Totals for 1979 4.00
2542 01/04/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FACULTY MEETING TREATS & 31.75
BIRTHDAY CAKE

Totals for 2542 31.75
2543 01/04/2016 POWERS, TINA FACULTY MEETING TREATS 7.93
Totals for 2543 7.93
2544 01/04/2016 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL BOTTOM LASER CHECKS FOR CRTC 90.50
Totals for 2544 90.50
2545 01/04/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID EMT STUDENTS SHIRTS AND 930.48
JACKETS
Totals for 2545 930.48
2546 01/20/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID BPA Regional Registration 105.00
Totals for 2546 105.00

2547 01/20/2016 ROBOTEVENTS IRVING TX Robotics Registration 210.00
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Totals for 2547 210.00
2548 01/25/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FACULTY MEETING TREATS 13.22
Totals for 2548 13.22
2549 01/27/2016 INDEPENDENT MEAT COM SEATTLE WA Di-section: Pig heart & lungs 31.00
Totals for 2549 31.00
2550 01/27/2016 MINIDOKA MEMORIAL HO RUPERT ID HCP/FA Cards 520.00
Totals for 2550 520.00
2551 01/27/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Treats for Staff Meeting 11.46
Totals for 2551 11.46
4359 01/05/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 42.50
needed
Totals for 4359 42.50
4360 01/13/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID CHS Sales tax payable for Dec 2.97
2015
Totals for 4360 2.97
4361 01/26/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Bowling activity for Block 2 150.00
Incentive
Totals for 4361 150.00
4362 01/26/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID Fresh get well flowers for 23.00
Totals for 4362 23.00
4363 01/26/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Hooded sweatshirts with 216.00

Cassia High LOGO

Totals for 4363 216.00

4364 01/26/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Office supplies as needed for 288.10
CHS at Office Max

Totals for 4364 288.10

4365 01/26/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Solid frame 12" hacksaw for 13.98

CHS Maint as needed per Pete

Hernandez
Totals for 4365 13.98
5755 01/04/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D open PO for Ace hardware 29.98
Totals for 5755 29.98
5756 01/06/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID toner Brother Intellifax for 24.23
fax machine
Totals for 5756 24.23
5757 01/07/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for December 2015 7.73
Totals for 5757 7.73
5758 01/12/2016 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID open PO for water bill 36.00
Totals for 5758 36.00
5759 01/12/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D staples for machines 144.16
Totals for 5759 144.16
5760 01/12/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Yacker tracker Noise Detector 193.98
Totals for 5760 193.98
5761 01/19/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID supplies for office-avery 91.82

labels, snack baggies for ice
packs, pens,kleenex, clorox

wipes, snacks.

Totals for 5761 91.82

5952 01/04/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-CARD STOCK FOR TEACHERS 185.42

Totals for 5952 185.42

5953 01/04/2016 RECREATION TODAY OF NAMPA ID RRES-Playworld Systems 17,410.53
Playgound

Totals for 5953 17,410.53

5954 01/11/2016 DL EVANS - CASH RRES- /Quarters 500.00

for Incentives
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Totals for 5954 500.00
6842 01/06/2016 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Open PO for Concession Stand 342.05
Totals for 6842 342.05
6843 01/11/2016 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID Renaissance Awards 22.02
Totals for 6843 22.02
6844 01/13/2016 REFPAY TR DTD 7-31-0 SANDY uT Referee Compensation 1,000.00
Totals for 6844 1,000.00
6845 01/14/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Boys Basketball Shooting 473.00
Shirts
Totals for 6845 473.00
6846 01/20/2016 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID Open PO Concession Stand 54.65
Products
Totals for 6846 54.65
6847 01/21/2016 PETTY CASH Cash Awards - 2nd Qtr Perfect 185.00
Attendance, Citizenship &
Spelling Bee
Totals for 6847 185.00
6848 01/21/2016 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID Spelling Bee Awards 32.00
Totals for 6848 32.00
6849 01/22/2016 MUIR, SCOTT PAUL ID Reimbursement for Costco 129.18
Renaissance Order
Totals for 6849 129.18
6850 01/27/2016 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA Books for classroom 80.00
Totals for 6850 80.00
6851 01/27/2016 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL Library Books 61.37
Totals for 6851 61.37
6852 01/27/2016 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT Student Computer Lab Privacy 163.61
Dividers
Totals for 6852 163.61
6853 01/27/2016 RIDDELL CHICAGO IL Refurbish Football Helmets 2,265.50
Totals for 6853 2,265.50
6854 01/29/2016 DURFEE HOT SPRINGS ALMO ID Renaissance Gold Card 190.00
Activity
Totals for 6854 190.00
6855 01/29/2016 NATIONAL PARK SERVIC Snowshoeing Rental - 68.00
Renaissance Gold Card
Activity
Totals for 6855 68.00
8673 01/05/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Cheer Competition 315.00
Totals for 8673 315.00
8674 01/05/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Vinyl on Shirts 178.20
Totals for 8674 178.20
8675 01/05/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Nets and Shorts, Practice 1,364.00
Jerseys, Cups, Coats and Jump
Ropes
Totals for 8675 1,364.00
8676 01/05/2016 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Small Travel Jacket 85.22
Totals for 8676 85.22
8677 01/05/2016 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID Stamps For The School 196.00
Totals for 8677 196.00
8678 01/05/2016 REFPAY TR DTD 7-31-0 SANDY UT Officials For Athletic Events 2,500.00
Totals for 8678 2,500.00
8679 01/08/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Music Backdrops and Supplies 88.39
For The Play
Totals for 8679 88.39
8680 01/08/2016 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID Buhl Wreslting Tournament 200.00
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Totals for 8680 200.00

8681 01/08/2016 IHSAA BOISE ID Softball Co-op With Burley 25.00
Totals for 8681 25.00

8682 01/08/2016 PIONEER DRAMA SERVIC ENGLEWOOD Cco Senior Play Scripts 302.25
Totals for 8682 302.25

8683 01/08/2016 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID Art Supplies 28.30
Totals for 8683 28.30

8684 01/08/2016 RED LION HOTEL POCAT Rooms For Drill Team 605.94
Totals for 8684 605.94

8685 01/08/2016 TINTIC SCHOOL DISTRI EUREKA uT Officials For Game VS Tintic 69.12
Totals for 8685 69.12

8686 01/08/2016 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHI MEMPHIS TN Mens Cheer Tops 351.85
Totals for 8686 351.85

8687 01/08/2016 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID Wendell Wrestling Tournament 140.00
Totals for 8687 140.00

8688 01/12/2016 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOL DES MOINES IA Video For GBB 240.00
Totals for 8688 240.00

8689 01/12/2016 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID Teacher Renaissance Stickers 3.50
Totals for 8689 3.50

8690 01/12/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Lanyards For The Library 33.47
Totals for 8690 33.47

8691 01/12/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID December Sales Tax 521.98
Totals for 8691 521.98

8692 01/13/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID 18 Lift Tickets 270.00
Totals for 8692 270.00

8693 01/13/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Science Lab Supplies and 89.28

Cookie Decorations

Totals for 8693 89.28
8694 01/13/2016 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID Lunch For Teachers 75.21
Totals for 8694 75.21
8695 01/22/2016 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Case Of Cups For GBB 115.85
Totals for 8695 115.85
8696 01/22/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Kindness Incentives, Tissues 249.20

Office Supplies, Batteries

Totals for 8696 249.20
8697 01/28/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 134.34
Totals for 8697 134.34
8698 01/28/2016 DAY, KRISTI BURLEY ID Sponsor Banner 73.00
Totals for 8698 73.00
8699 01/28/2016 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID Dog House Supply 51.39
Totals for 8699 51.39
8700 01/28/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Rotary Cards and Batteries 107.91
Totals for 8700 107.91
8701 01/28/2016 KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL KIMBERLY ID Wrestling Tournament Entry 180.00
Fee
Totals for 8701 180.00
8702 01/28/2016 LIBRARIANS' BOOK EXP NEW YORK NY Ordered Non Fiction Books 247.85
Totals for 8702 247.85
8703 01/28/2016 MUSIC IN THE PARKS DOUGLASSVILLE PA Deposit For Anaheim Music In 300.00
The Parks
Totals for 8703 300.00
8704 01/28/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FCCLA membership Dues 208.00

National State and Advisor
Dues National

Totals for 8704 208.00
8705 01/28/2016 WALKER, MARCELLA OAKLEY ID Refund On Socks That Did Not 15.00
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Get Ordered

Totals for 8705 15.00
8706 01/29/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID Shop Supplies and Gas 161.15
Totals for 8706 161.15
8707 01/29/2016 AMI SUPPLY BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 119.25
Totals for 8707 119.25
8708 01/29/2016 CRANNEY, HEATHER OAKLEY ID Food For Boys BB Road Games 999.58
Totals for 8708 999.58
8709 01/29/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID Honors Clinic Fees 209.00
Totals for 8709 209.00
8710 01/29/2016 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID 212/360 Conference 350.00
Totals for 8710 350.00
8711 01/29/2016 RED LION HOTEL POCAT 212/360 Rooms 255.00
Totals for 8711 255.00
8712 01/29/2016 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID Guitar String Cord 23.28
Totals for 8712 23.28
9352 01/05/2016 FUNME EVENTS DEKALB IL BAND: REGISTRATION FOR TRIP 1,952.00
Totals for 9352 1,952.00
9353 01/05/2016 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BASKETBALL BOOKKEEPER 2 GAMES 80.00
Totals for 9353 80.00
9354 01/05/2016 YOUNG, KATHRINE BURLEY ID BASKETBALL CLOCK KEEPER 100.00
Totals for 9354 100.00
9355 01/05/2016 MARTIN, KERRY IDAHO FALLS ID ATHLETICS: FOR SEASON 150.00
SCHEDULING
Totals for 9355 150.00
9356 01/05/2016 MAD RIVER LASER RUPERT ID CHEER: HOODIES 1,186.52
Totals for 9356 1,186.52
9357 01/05/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID SPALDING TOP FLITE OFFICIAL 209.75
BALLS
Totals for 9357 209.75
9358 01/05/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID UTLM. TEAM JACKET ADMIN. 165.00
Totals for 9358 165.00
9359 01/05/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID BBBALL: TEES/CLINCHER 414.75
SHIRT/IMPRINTING
Totals for 9359 414.75
9360 01/05/2016 DISH PALATINE IL DISH NETWORK BILL FIELD HOUSE 52.54
Totals for 9360 52.54
9361 01/05/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID TEE SHIRTS 84.00
Totals for 9361 84.00
9362 01/05/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA HALLWAY WATER DISPENSERS 818.32
Totals for 9362 818.32
9363 01/05/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI CLUB TICKETS 3,195.00
Totals for 9363 3,195.00
9364 01/05/2016 RED LION HOTEL - POC POCATELLO ID SPEECH: HOTEL ROOMS FOR 498.40
POCATELLO
Totals for 9364 498.40
9365 01/05/2016 POCATELLO HIGH SCHOO POCATELLO ID SPEECH TOURNAMENT 69.00
Totals for 9365 69.00
9366 01/05/2016 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID CLOCK FOR BBBALL 40.00
Totals for 9366 40.00
9367 01/05/2016 4N6 FANATICS WICHITA KS 4N6 FANATICS SUBSCRIPTION 150.00
SITE LICENSE
Totals for 9367 150.00
9368 01/08/2016 MAD RIVER LASER RUPERT ID CHEER: HOODIE SWEATSHIRTS 1,186.52
Totals for 9368 1,186.52

9369 01/11/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX: DECEMBER 2015 1,072.68
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Totals for 9369 1,072.68
9370 01/11/2016 SPECIAL OLYMPICS IDA GARDEN CITY ID BPA: DONATION TO SPECIAL 2,000.00
OLYMPICS
Totals for 9370 2,000.00
9371 01/13/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID PAYROLL: TICKET TAKERS 1,149.64
SALARIES
Totals for 9371 1,149.64
9372 01/14/2016 YOUNG, KATHRINE BURLEY ID GBBALL: CLOCK 40.00
Totals for 9372 40.00
9373 01/14/2016 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID GBBALL: BOOK 40.00
Totals for 9373 40.00
9374 01/15/2016 MADISON HIGH SCHOOL REXBURG ID WRESTLING ENTRY FEE MADISON 350.00
INVITE
Totals for 9374 350.00
9375 01/15/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FFA; MILK MATERIALS FOR ZOO 141.85
LAB
Totals for 9375 141.85
9376 01/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID BROKEN LAPTOP SCREEN FROM 129.87
CART
Totals for 9376 129.87
9377 01/15/2016 MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH S MERIDIAN ID SPEECH: TOURNAMENT FEES 30.00
Totals for 9377 30.00
9378 01/15/2016 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID ATHLETICS: TAPE FOR PLAYERS 303.93
Totals for 9378 303.93
9379 01/15/2016 DESIGNS IN MOTION BURLEY ID AMERICAN FLAGS FOR SCHOOL 51.73
Totals for 9379 51.73
9380 01/15/2016 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL MEDIA: BOOKS FOR LIBRARY 364.41
Totals for 9380 364.41
9381 01/15/2016 SWIRE COCA COLA DRAPER UuT OPEN COKE BILL FOR 534.72
CONCESSIONS
Totals for 9381 534.72
9382 01/15/2016 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID STEPPS: DANCE FEES FOR SOLOS 200.00
Totals for 9382 200.00
9383 01/15/2016 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID ART: CANVAS FOR ART 518.70
Totals for 9383 518.70
9384 01/15/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID BSOPP: SHIRTS FOR 2015 532.00
Totals for 9384 532.00
9385 01/15/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID BSOPP: GOLF SHIRTS 409.00
Totals for 9385 409.00
9386 01/15/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID BSOPP: GRAY SHIRT ORDER 99.94
Totals for 9386 99.94
9387 01/15/2016 VISA TAMPA FL ADIM: LUNCH 24.24
Totals for 9387 24.24
9388 01/15/2016 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID DISTRICT IV AD'S MEETING 46.93
Totals for 9388 46.93
9389 01/15/2016 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TRAVEL: BBB TO JEROME 76.50
Totals for 9389 76.50
9390 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID BOBCAT CAFE: SUPPLIES FOR 526.37
CATERING
Totals for 9390 526.37
9391 01/15/2016 OACD OKLAHOMA CITY OK FFA:NATIONAL SOILS 200.00
REGISTRATION
Totals for 9391 200.00
9392 01/15/2016 BURLEY LIONS CLUB DONATION TO LIONS CLUB TO 200.00

PURCHASE SOUND SYSTEM FOR CHS
Totals for 9392 200.00
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9393 01/15/2016 REFPAY TR DTD 7-31-0 SANDY UT REF PAY 3,000.00
Totals for 9393 3,000.00
9394 01/15/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SCHOOL CHRISTMAS TREATS 62.89
Totals for 9394 62.89
9395 01/15/2016 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR ROOM CONF 404.26
REG./ROOM
Totals for 9395 404.26
9396 01/15/2016 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION RESTON VA BEL CANTO: MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 119.00
Totals for 9396 119.00
9397 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID BOBCAT CAFE: SUPPLIES FOR 460.95
CATERING JOBS
Totals for 9397 460.95
9398 01/15/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID AG RESALE: STEEL FOR PROJECTS 2,247.95
Totals for 9398 2,247.95
9399 01/15/2016 SOUTHERN FIELD WELDI BURLEY ID AG RESALE: STAKE POCKETS 428.88
LOTT-RINGS BOWERS
Totals for 9399 428.88
9400 01/15/2016 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID AG RESALE: 1,605.61
TRAILER
Totals for 9400 1,605.61
9401 01/15/2016 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA MUSIC FOR BEL CANTO 172.79
Totals for 9401 172.79
9402 01/15/2016 HOLIDAY INN BOISE AI BOISE ID ROOMS FOR FFA IETA 178.00
Totals for 9402 178.00
9403 01/15/2016 NORTHERN TOOL & EQUI BURNSVILLE MN HYDRAULIC cylinder and 180.00
casters
Totals for 9403 180.00
9404 01/15/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID STEPPS: EMB ON BLANKETS 216.00
Totals for 9404 216.00
9405 01/15/2016 LIBERTS COLORADO SPRINGS Cco STEPPS: DANCE BRAS 427.73
Totals for 9405 427.73
9406 01/15/2016 SPRINGHILL SUITES RE REXBURG ID STEPPS: ROOMS FOR UPPER 712.00
CLASSIC COMPETITION
Totals for 9406 712.00
9407 01/15/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID BSOPP: PAM SHIRTS 354.00
Totals for 9407 354.00
9408 01/15/2016 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID ADIM: TRAVEL CLAIM BBBALL TO 51.50
TWIN FALLS
Totals for 9408 51.50
9409 01/15/2016 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ AUDIO CABLE 29.70
Totals for 9409 29.70
9410 01/19/2016 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI CLUB: FOR FEES 60.00
Totals for 9410 60.00
9411 01/19/2016 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID ANNOUNCER: BASKETBALL GAMES 60.00
Totals for 9411 60.00
9412 01/19/2016 CONTERAS, ZEKE BURLEY ID BBBALL BOOK: 40.00
Totals for 9412 40.00
9413 01/19/2016 GALLUP, JESSICA POCATELLO ID CHEER COMPETITION 250.00
REGISTRATION: CUPIDS
CHALLENGE
Totals for 9413 250.00
9414 01/19/2016 JEROME MIDDLE SCHOOL JEROME ID GOLF: TOURNAMENT FEES 150.00
Totals for 9414 150.00
9415 01/19/2016 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BASKETBALL BOOK 01/22 40.00
Totals for 9415 40.00
9416 01/19/2016 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BASKETBALL BOOK 01/21 40.00
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Totals for 9416 40.00

9417 01/19/2016 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BASKETBALL BOOK 01/19 40.00
Totals for 9417 40.00

9418 01/19/2016 YOUNG, KATHRINE BURLEY ID BASKETBALL CLOCK 01/22 40.00
Totals for 9418 40.00

9419 01/19/2016 YOUNG, KATHRINE BURLEY ID BASKETBALL CLOCK 01/21 40.00
Totals for 9419 40.00

9420 01/19/2016 YOUNG, KATHRINE BURLEY ID BASKETBALL CLOCK01/19 40.00
Totals for 9420 40.00

9421 01/19/2016 RIOS, MARGARITA BURLEY ID REFUND FOR FEES PAID 70.00
Totals for 9421 70.00

9422 01/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ALLEN: ZIGGI CAMERA/AMERICAN 244.74

FLAG

Totals for 9422 244.74

9423 01/22/2016 BURNT LEMON GRILL BURLEY ID ADIM: BLT LUNCH 143.84
Totals for 9423 143.84

9424 01/22/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID PARTS FOR WATER FOUNTAIN 18.48
Totals for 9424 18.48

9425 01/22/2016 NELSON SCHOOL SUPPLY BOISE ID STUDENT ACT: PINS FOR VARSITY 84.25

LETTERS

FOOTBALL/BASEBALL/SOCCER

Totals for 9425 84.25
9426 01/22/2016 APPERSON EDUCATION P CERRITOS CA TALLY SHEET FOR TEACHERS 1,129.88
Totals for 9426 1,129.88
9427 01/22/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SCIENCE: PITSCO WHEELS/ 41.33

WILLIS: FOLDERS

Totals for 9427 41.33

9428 01/22/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID BOBCAT CAFE: SUPPLIES FOR 266.18
CATERING

Totals for 9428 266.18

9429 01/22/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OFFICE: HEATER FOR OFFICE 187.76

Totals for 9429 187.76

9430 01/22/2016 VISA TAMPA FL OFFICE: LABELS AND RECEIPTS 75.70

BOOKS FOR OFFICE
Totals for 9430 75.70
9431 01/22/2016 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: BREAKFAST FOR 14.50
NEW TEACHERS MEETING

Totals for 9431 14.50
9432 01/22/2016 SMALL ENGINES THAT C BURLEY ID AG RESALE: ENGINE PARTS 86.72
Totals for 9432 86.72
9433 01/22/2016 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID AG RESALE: 215.04

PARTS FOR TRAILERS

Totals for 9433 215.04
9434 (01/22/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID AG RESALE: PARTS FOR TRAILER 1,317.74
PROJECTS
Totals for 9434 1,317.74
9435 01/22/2016 NORTHERN TOOL & EQUI BURNSVILLE MN AG RESALE: SETH YECK ENGINE 260.86
HOST
Totals for 9435 260.86
9436 01/22/2016 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID IDLA: DRIVERS ED FEE 75.00
Totals for 9436 75.00
9437 01/22/2016 SANDERS, CASEY BURLEY ID FFA : PERDIEM 69.00
Totals for 9437 69.00
9438 01/22/2016 IDAHO COOPERATIVE CO FFA: DAY ON THE HILL 168.00

Totals for 9438 168.00
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9439 01/22/2016 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID FFA: REGISTRATION 212/360 385.00

Totals for 9439 385.00

9440 01/22/2016 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID FFA: DAY ON THE HILL PERDIEM 69.00

Totals for 9440 69.00

9441 01/22/2016 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID FFA: PERDIEM 69.00

Totals for 9441 69.00

9442 01/22/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID FFA: CABLE TIE ELECTRIC TAPE 8.07

Totals for 9442 8.07

9443 01/22/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID AG RESALE; FLOOR DRY 19.38

Totals for 9443 19.38

9444 01/25/2016 KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL KIMBERLY ID WRESTLING: JV TOURNAMENT 180.00

Totals for 9444 180.00

9445 01/25/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA bobcat cafe: supplies 235.26

Totals for 9445 235.26

9446 01/25/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA STUDENT COUNCIL: ICE CREAM 7.98

FOR CLASS THAT DID CANNED
FOOD DRIVE

Totals for 9446 7.98

9447 01/25/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CONCESSIONS: SUPPLIES 609.96

Totals for 9447 609.96

9448 01/25/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS 431.59

Totals for 9448 431.59

9449 01/25/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR STATE FARM 23.83
CELEBRATION

Totals for 9449 23.83

9450 01/25/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Teen: for classroom supplies 220.23

Totals for 9450 220.23

9451 01/25/2016 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID WRESTLING: MHS TOURNAMENT 225.00

Totals for 9451 225.00

9452 01/25/2016 FENSTERMAKER, MELISS BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: DUES FOR CLUB 77.00
MEMBERSHIP

Totals for 9452 77.00

9453 01/25/2016 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHI MEMPHIS TN CHEER : JACKETS 272.40

Totals for 9453 272.40

9454 01/25/2016 SINGER SAFETY COMPAN CHICAGO IL SOFTBALL: GLIDEWALL 1,061.58

ENDS/TRACK/ROLLER HOOKS FOR

CAGE
Totals for 9454 1,061.58
9455 01/25/2016 BARTLOME, CHARLENE BURLEY ID WRESTLING: COOKIES FOR DINNER 150.00
Totals for 9455 150.00
9456 01/25/2016 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA OFFICE: RENTAL OF POSTAGE 143.19
MACHINE
Totals for 9456 143.19
9457 01/25/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID ATHLETICS: STITCHING ON HATS 209.30
Totals for 9457 209.30
9458 01/25/2016 SAMUEL FRENCH NEW YORK NY DRAMA: ROYALTIES 180.00
Totals for 9458 180.00
9459 01/25/2016 SAMUEL FRENCH NEW YORK NY DRAMA: PLAY SCRIPTS 74.00
Totals for 9459 74.00
9460 01/25/2016 VISA TAMPA FL AIRLINE FEE FOR ORLANDO 689.90
Totals for 9460 689.90
10218 01/05/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Maintenance Supplies 42.97
Totals for 10218 42.97
10219 01/05/2016 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 72.96
Totals for 10219 72.96

10220 01/05/2016 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT D Panasonic BB-HCM311A Web Cam 149.95
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Totals for 10220 149.95
10221 01/05/2016 ACCO BRANDS DIRECT  SIDNEY NY #7611-16 Weekly/Monthly 35.48

Academic Planners

Totals for 10221 35.48
10222 01/05/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Home Ec Supplies 38.66
Totals for 10222 38.66
10223 01/05/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Home Ec Supplies 7.16
Totals for 10223 7.16
10224 01/07/2016 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Office Aide Party 50.00
Totals for 10224 50.00
10225 01/07/2016 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Gold Renaissance Stickers 65.26
Team Players
Totals for 10225 65.26
10226 01/08/2016 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Supplies 76.85
Totals for 10226 76.85
10227 01/12/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID December Sales Tax 11.77
Totals for 10227 11.77
10228 01/12/2016 GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL BELLINGHAM WA Shop Supplies 193.24
Totals for 10228 193.24
10229 01/12/2016 WELSH PRODUCTS, INC. BERKELEY CA Exploring Communications 119.00
Supplies
Totals for 10229 119.00
10230 01/12/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID Shop Supplies 44.76
Totals for 10230 44.76
10231 01/12/2016 SMITH, ZATELLE HEYBURN D Kiyoshi Wilson dropped Young 10.00
Living
Totals for 10231 10.00
10232 01/12/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID 3" Mat Tape & Basketball 176.70
Scorebooks
Totals for 10232 176.70
10233 01/14/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED TWIN FALLS ID District IV Middle School 429.00

Music Festival

Totals for 10233 429.00
10234 01/14/2016 HAWKES, CELES BURLEY ID Advanced Sports Tumbling 166.00
Totals for 10234 166.00
10235 01/14/2016 KELVIN EDUCATIONAL FARMINGDALE NY Shop Supplies 330.00
Totals for 10235 330.00
10236 01/15/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Spanish Class Supplies 29.34
Totals for 10236 29.34
10237 01/15/2016 PITSCO EDUCATION DALLAS TX Shop Supplies 345.61
Totals for 10237 345.61
10238 01/15/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 390/389 Energizer Watch 8.83

Batteries SR1130SW Cell

Totals for 10238 8.83
10239 01/15/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID Boys basketball shooting 708.75
shirts
Totals for 10239 708.75
10240 01/15/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID 7th grade boys basketball 607.53
warm-ups
Totals for 10240 607.53
10241 01/15/2016 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID Bowling 3,420.00
Totals for 10241 3,420.00
10242 01/18/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker boys basketball 120.00
Totals for 10242 120.00
10243 01/18/2016 DAIRY QUEEN BURLEY D Blizzard for salsa contest 15.96

winners



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 4:19 PM 02/01/16

05.15.10.00.07-010081 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 01/01/16 - 01/31/16) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 10243 15.96

10244 01/19/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Concession Supplies 73.39
Totals for 10244 73.39

10245 01/19/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Concession Supplies 6.96
Totals for 10245 6.96

10246 01/19/2016 COPMANN, STEVEN RUPERT ID Math Dept to meeting to kick 147.76

of Khan Academy

Totals for 10246 147.76
10247 01/20/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Concession Supplies 52.19
Totals for 10247 52.19
10248 01/25/2016 RAYMOND GEDDES & CO. BALTIMORE MD Library Supplies 59.79
Totals for 10248 59.79
10249 01/25/2016 BALSA USA MARINETTE WI Shop Supplies 252.20
Totals for 10249 252.20
10250 01/25/2016 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID Product for concessions 658.68
Totals for 10250 658.68
10251 01/25/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Home Ec Supplies 86.91
Totals for 10251 86.91
10252 01/26/2016 DUNKLEY MUSIC MERIDIAN ID Baritone inspection and 75.00
repair
Totals for 10252 75.00
10253 01/26/2016 DUNKLEY MUSIC MERIDIAN ID Baritone inspection and 45.00
repair
Totals for 10253 45.00
10254 01/27/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Concession Supplies 38.44
Totals for 10254 38.44
10255 01/28/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker boys basketball 40.00
Totals for 10255 40.00
10256 01/28/2016 ANDERTON, STEPHANIE BURLEY ID Refund DC&D 6.00
fee
Totals for 10256 6.00
10257 01/28/2016 COOLER, LES BURLEY ID Refund for 5.00
dropped class
Totals for 10257 5.00
10258 01/28/2016 LOPEZ, MARTHA BURLEY ID dropped Advanced 1.00
Sports
Totals for 10258 1.00
15829 01/04/2016 SIGN WAREHOUSE.COM DENISON TX VINYL FOR DECLO DESIGN 62.99
Totals for 15829 62.99
15830 01/04/2016 SIGN WAREHOUSE.COM DENISON TX SUPPLIES FOR VINYL SIGNS 100.48
Totals for 15830 100.48
15831 01/04/2016 JW Pepper EXTON PA MUSIC FOR BAND 153.44
Totals for 15831 153.44
15832 01/04/2016 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID PROJECT SUPPLIES 601.04
Totals for 15832 601.04
15833 01/04/2016 SWENSON'S PAUL ID MEAT FOR SOUTHSIDE BANQUET 299.48
Totals for 15833 299.48
15834 01/05/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA ELECTRICAL WORK DONE FOR AG 290.63
SHOP
Totals for 15834 290.63
15835 01/05/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 844.27
Totals for 15835 844.27
15836 01/05/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 149.23
Totals for 15836 149.23
15837 01/05/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 2,403.49

Totals for 15837 2,403.49



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 4:19 PM 02/01/16
05.15.10.00.07-010081 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 01/01/16 - 01/31/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
15838 01/05/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 59.32
Totals for 15838 59.32
15839 01/05/2016 VISA TAMPA FL PARTS FOR WEIGHT MACHINE 18.84
Totals for 15839 18.84
15840 01/05/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN AG SHOP SUPPLIES 99.57
Totals for 15840 99.57
15841 01/06/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MUSIC FOR TRENDSETTERS 65.78
Totals for 15841 65.78
15842 01/07/2016 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD FOR CONCESSION SALES 360.37
Totals for 15842 360.37
15843 01/07/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FLAGS FOR SCHOOL GROUNDS 117.14
Totals for 15843 117.14
15844 01/07/2016 ALLEN'S CERAMICS OGDEN uT THERMOCOUPLE FOR KILN IN ART 49.95
ROOM
Totals for 15844 49.95
15846 01/08/2016 REF PAY LLC TR DTD 7 SANDY UuT REF PAY FOR ATHLETICS 2,000.00
Totals for 15846 2,000.00
15847 01/08/2016 LAWES, TRAVIS REFUND TO WYATT LAWES FOR AG 10.00
FEES PAID TO RAFT RIVER HS
Totals for 15847 10.00
15848 01/08/2016 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE 200.00
Totals for 15848 200.00
15849 01/08/2016 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE 140.00
Totals for 15849 140.00
15850 01/08/2016 CHAMBERS, ANNETTE BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAY 167.50
Totals for 15850 167.50
15851 01/11/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID GIRLS BASKETBALL GEAR 216.00
Totals for 15851 216.00
15852 01/11/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MUSIC FOR TRENDSETTERS 154.47
Totals for 15852 154.47
15853 01/11/2016 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID IDLA CLASS TUITION 150.00
Totals for 15853 150.00
15854 01/11/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR DECEMBER 2015 1,224.37
Totals for 15854 1,224.37
15855 01/11/2016 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID DISTRICT IV LARGE GROUP 90.00
FESTIVAL FEE
Totals for 15855 90.00
15856 01/12/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID POP FOR STAFF CHRISTMAS PARTY 16.33
Totals for 15856 16.33
15857 01/12/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR SOURCES OF 26.00
STRENGTH CHRISTMAS ACTIVITY
Totals for 15857 26.00
15858 01/12/2016 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOODS FOR CONCESSION STAND 256.92
Totals for 15858 256.92
15859 01/13/2016 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA DUES FOR STATE AND 1,770.25
NATIONAL ORGANIZATION
Totals for 15859 1,770.25
15860 01/13/2016 RENTERIA, MELISSA BURLEY ID REFUND OF YEARBOOK AND AG 65.00
FEES
Totals for 15860 65.00
15861 01/14/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA CONCESSION SUPPLIES 321.14
Totals for 15861 321.14
15862 01/14/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FCS CLASSES 79.14
Totals for 15862 79.14
15863 01/15/2016 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT DRINKS FOR CONCESSIONS 453.72
Totals for 15863 453.72

13
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15864 01/15/2016 CLOUD 9 SPORTS, LLC MAPLE VALLEY WA UNIFORMS AND GEAR FOR BOYS 4,716.00

BASKETBALL TEAM

Totals for 15864 4,716.00
15865 01/15/2016 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID BOWLING FEES FOR BOWLING TEAM 300.00
Totals for 15865 300.00
15866 01/18/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA AUDIO SUPPLIES FOR SOUND 59.95

SYSTEM IN AUDITORIUM PER KEN

WEEKS
Totals for 15866 59.95
15867 01/18/2016 IHSAA BOISE ID BUS DRIVERS AND ACTIVITY CARD 65.00
Totals for 15867 65.00
15868 01/18/2016 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID BOWLING FOR LIFETIME FITNESS 220.00
CLASSES
Totals for 15868 220.00
15869 01/18/2016 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID ENTRANCE FEES FOR WENDELL 145.00
INVITATIONAL
Totals for 15869 145.00
15870 01/18/2016 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT 58.36
Totals for 15870 58.36
15871 01/19/2016 JUST FOR KIX BRAINERD MN SHOES FOR DANCE TEAM 584.20
Totals for 15871 584.20
15872 01/19/2016 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOODS FOR CONCESSION STAND 291.34
Totals for 15872 291.34
15873 01/20/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID RACER BACK NIKIBIKI TANKS 200.00
Totals for 15873 200.00
15874 01/20/2016 POSTMASTER-DECLO DECLO ID POSTAGE FOR OFFICE 49.00
Totals for 15874 49.00
15875 01/21/2016 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID REGISTRATION FOR CONFERENCE 665.00
Totals for 15875 665.00
15876 01/21/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 248.10
Totals for 15876 248.10
15877 01/21/2016 PARKSEED WHOLESALE ATLANTA GA SEEDS FOR GREENHOUSE CLASS 74.48
Totals for 15877 74.48
15878 01/21/2016 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR FFA 40.00
CONFERENCE
Totals for 15878 40.00
15879 01/22/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID PRINTER FOR ALLRED'S 99.99
CLASSROOM
Totals for 15879 99.99
15880 01/22/2016 RED LION HOTEL - POC POCATELLO ID ROOMS FOR FFA CONVENTION 477.95
Totals for 15880 477.95
15881 01/25/2016 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID FEES FOR IDLA CLASSES PER 225.00

BRANDI KIRKPATRICK

Totals for 15881 225.00
15882 01/25/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TRIGONOMETRY TEXTBOOKS 46.39
Totals for 15882 46.39
15883 01/25/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CHANNEL LOCKS FOR RAMIRO 95.85
Totals for 15883 95.85
15884 01/25/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MUSIC EDUCATORS CONFERENCE 150.00
FOR
Totals for 15884 150.00
15885 01/25/2016 ISU JAZZ FESTIVAL POCATELLO ID FEE FOR ISU JAZZ FESTIVAL 200.00
Totals for 15885 200.00
15886 01/27/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FORKS FOR FOODS CLASS PER 14.22

Totals for 15886 14.22
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15887 01/27/2016 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOODS FOR CONCESSION STAND 207.50
Totals for 15887 207.50
15888 01/27/2016 FESTIVALS OF MUSIC DOUGLASSVILLE PA MUSIC FESTIVAL ENTRY 200.00

FEES-DEPOSIT PER ROGER TURNER

Totals for 15888 200.00

15889 01/29/2016 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID ASSOCIATION FEES FOR A.D. 10.00

Totals for 15889 10.00

17939 01/07/2016 H & R FEED SUPPLY MALTA ID RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR VET 19.98
SCIENCE CLASS

Totals for 17939 19.98

17940 01/07/2016 MAGIC VALLEY VENDING HAZELTON ID RRHS: GATORADE AND POP FOR 336.08

JUNIOR CONCESSIONS

Totals for 17940 336.08
17941 01/07/2016 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID RRHS: CANDY FOR JUNIOR 840.28
CONCESSIONS
Totals for 17941 840.28
17942 01/07/2016 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRHS: FLOWERS FOR 30.00
FUNERAL
Totals for 17942 30.00
17943 01/07/2016 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID ENTRY FEE FOR BUHL WRESTLING 135.00

TOURNAMENT 1/8-9/2016

Totals for 17943 135.00

17944 01/07/2016 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA WESTERVILLE OH RRHS: BPA STATE & NATIONAL 140.00
DUES

Totals for 17944 140.00

17945 01/07/2016 HIGH MOWING ORGANIC WOLCOTT VT RRHS: SEEDS FOR GREENHOUSE 48.45

Totals for 17945 48.45

17946 01/07/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID WRESTLING SINGLETS ROYAL 1,090.20

BODY/GOLD/WHITE INSERTS (SEE

ATTACHED)
Totals for 17946 1,090.20
17947 01/07/2016 TRADEMARKS DESIGN - DECLO ID RRHS: SENIOR SWEATSHIRTS 715.00
Totals for 17947 715.00
17948 01/07/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT RRHS: GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES 43.46
Totals for 17948 43.46
17949 01/07/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID WRESTLING COACHING SHIRT FOR 35.87
TY EARL
Totals for 17949 35.87
17950 01/08/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: LAB SUPPLIES FOR SHOP 14.54
Totals for 17950 14.54
17951 01/08/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: HOT DOGS FOR JR 29.90
CONCESSIONS
Totals for 17951 29.90
17952 01/12/2016 POSTMASTER - MALTA MALTA ID RRHS: STAMPS 49.00
Totals for 17952 49.00
17953 01/12/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID RRHS: DECEMBER SALES TAX 253.68
Totals for 17953 253.68
17954 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: STAFF LUNCHEON 37.00
Totals for 17954 37.00
17955 01/15/2016 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR SENIOR NIGHT 10.00

WRESTLING ( LUKE AND MIKAYLA)

Totals for 17955 10.00

17956 01/21/2016 ABERDEEN HIGH SCHOOL ABERDEEN ID ABERDEEN TOURNAMENT WRESTLING 40.00
FEES

Totals for 17956 40.00

17957 01/21/2016 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID RRHS: REGISTRATION FOR 140.00
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LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
Totals for 17957 140.00
17958 01/21/2016 ICC CENARRUSA DAY ON MERIDIAN ID RRHS: REGISTRATION FOR 60.00
CENARRUSA DAY AND LUNCHEON
Totals for 17958 60.00
17959 01/25/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRHS: PRAXIS TEST FEES 390.00
Totals for 17959 390.00
17960 01/25/2016 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID RRHS: REPLACEMENT HDMI CABLE 9.00
Totals for 17960 9.00
17961 01/26/2016 CASSIA COUNTY EDUCAT BURLEY ID RRHS: STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP 40,961.30
FUND -
Totals for 17961 40,961.30
17962 01/26/2016 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION ID RRHS: POMERELLE SKI PROGRAM 2,340.00
FEES
Totals for 17962 2,340.00
17963 01/29/2016 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR SENIOR NIGHT 20.00
GIRLS BASKETBALL (
Totals for 17963 20.00
17964 01/29/2016 MAGIC VALLEY VENDING HAZELTON ID RRHS: GATORADE AND POP FOR 595.12
JUNIOR CONCESSIONS
Totals for 17964 595.12
17965 01/29/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: LAB SUPPLIES FOR SHOP 42.54
Totals for 17965 42.54
98458 01/31/2016 UNITED LABORATORIES, ST CHARLES IL FS: FRESH AIR DEODORIZING -415.30
REPEL INV #136893
Totals for 98458 -415.30
98842 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO -595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
SUPERINTENDENT
98842 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO -595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
FISCAL MANAGER
98842 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO -595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
BOARD CLERK
98842 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO -595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
BOARD MEMBERS
98842 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO -595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
BOARD MEMBERS,
98842 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO -595.00

SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION

CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
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BOARD MEMBERS
98842 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO -595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
BOARD MEMBER
98842 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO -595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
BOARD MEMBERS
98842 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO -595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
BOARD MEMBERS
Totals for 98842 -5,355.00
98891 01/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST. NURSE: MICROSOFT -64.50
OFFICE 2013 PROFESSIONAL PLUS
Totals for 98891 -64.50
98916 01/15/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A+ Solution 2 3,781.50
students / Cassia Day
Treatment 5 students
11/16/2015 / 11/20/2015
Total: $3781.50
98916 01/15/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A+ Solutions 2 1,380.00
students / Cassia Day
Treatment for 5 students
11/23/2015 / 11/24/2015
Total: $1380.00

Totals for 98916 5,161.50
98917 01/15/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 1,003.63
CELL PHONES
98917 01/15/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 40.09
PHONE
98917 01/15/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.00
Totals for 98917 1,062.72
98918 01/15/2016 ACADEMIC THERAPY PUB NOVATO CA IRI BUDGET RAFT RIVER ELEM - 130.00
BOOKS
Totals for 98918 130.00
98919 01/15/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID CRTC ALLIED HEALTH 59.50

EMT: SHIRTS & JACKETS
Totals for 98919 59.50
98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CRTC JACKSON RES 50.35
CONSTRUCTION: TOOLS AND
MATERIALS
98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BATTERIES FOR SHOP 13.49
TESTER LIGHTS.
98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: FASTENERS FOR PROP 0.86
ROD FOR BACK EMERGENCY DOOR
ON BUS 08-4

98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: SEAT SCREWS FOR BUS 16.98
12-2.
98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: HARDWARE, NUTS, BOLTS, 16.37

CHAIN, HANDTOOLS, ETC
98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: WHITE PAINT AND 45.88
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SUPPLIES FOR SHOP PIT.
98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VINYL 41.40
TUBES, HOSE BARB

98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BRACKETS 2.24
98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS AG SHOP- FASTENERS 5.79
98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- GLOVES 13.49
98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS AG SHOP- SILICONE, 82.75
SINK CLIPS
98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HOSE BARB 3.14
98922 01/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DISC FOR 11.69
VACUUM
Totals for 98922 304.43
98923 01/15/2016 ADVANCE EDUCATION, I ATLANTA GA CO: ACCREDIATION FEE 750.00
Totals for 98923 750.00
98925 01/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID RRHS Ag - Open PO for welding 41.68

and shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder

parts and repairs.

98925 01/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS BIRD AG: WELDING 45.25
GASES
98925 01/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS- CONDIE, GODFREY - 182.75

AG: SUPPLIES
98925 01/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID RRHS Ag - Open PO for welding 39.27
and shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.
98925 01/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ICE MELT 29.45
FOR SAND PILE AT CO
Totals for 98925 338.40
98926 01/15/2016 ALLDATA ELK GROVE CA CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: ALL 975.00
DATA SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
Totals for 98926 975.00
98927 01/15/2016 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRH 300.00
12/4,12/8,12/10/12/14,12/16,12
/18/15 600 MI

Totals for 98927 300.00

98928 01/15/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- 1"X1/2"™ HS DRILL 39.95
BIT

Totals for 98928 39.95

98929 01/15/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC SCHMITT IT: MAC MINI 2,395.00

Totals for 98929 2,395.00

98930 01/15/2016 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: TEMP CONTROL PART AND 323.50

REFRIG LABOR FOR WORK DONE ON

MILK COOLER AT ALBION INV

#15632
98930 01/15/2016 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: NEW MOTOR AND REFRIG 450.65

LABOR FOR WORK DONE ON OLD

FREEZER AT WAREHOUSE INV

#15567

Totals for 98930 774.15

98931 01/15/2016 A.R.K. MEDIA ACCOUNT AUSTIN TX CO: DRUG ABUSE CAMPAIGN WITH 335.00

AIRING DATES OF 1/20/2016 -

1/29/2016
Totals for 98931 335.00
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98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 56.37

PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 9.95
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 52.27
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 29.98
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 10.63
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 19.22
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 9.16
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 92.91
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 47.38
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 25.50
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 60.36
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 39.33
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 40.08
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
98935 01/15/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS ALVES FOOD 3.78
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES
Totals for 98935 496.92
98936 01/15/2016 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: CONTRACTED 119.08
SPEECH THERAPY SERVICES FOR
DECEMBER
Totals for 98936 119.08
98937 01/15/2016 BATTERY SYSTEMS, INC GARDEN GROVE CA MAIN/CUSTODIAL: OHS- 346.98
BATTERIES FOR FLOOR SCRUBBER
Totals for 98937 346.98
98938 01/15/2016 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: POSITIVE BEHAVIOR 121.50
NETWORK CONFERENCE IN BOISE
2/12/16 174 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 98938 121.50
98939 01/15/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: POSITIVE BEHAVIOR 130.50
NETWORK CONFERENCE IN BOISE
2/12/15 159 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 98939 130.50
98940 01/15/2016 BINGHAM, SHAWNA BURLEY ID CRTC BINGHAM ALLIED HEALTH 163.16
EMT: BATTERIES

Totals for 98940 163.16

98941 01/15/2016 BOILER MAINTENANCE L BOISE ID MAINT: CHS- PRESSURE RELIEF 153.43
VALVE

Totals for 98941 153.43

98942 01/15/2016 BONANZA MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS: TRAILER PLUG FOR 57.50

MAINTENANCE DISTRICT VEHICLE
C13037.
Totals for 98942 57.50

98943 01/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT INV 449.50
#169796
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98943 01/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: ALUMINUM COLANDER FOR 21.31

DWORSHAK INV #169688
Totals for 98943 470.81
98944 01/15/2016 BSN SPORTS, INC DALLAS TX 21ST CENTURY GRANT: ITEM #: 25.99
US-1276459. PAGE #143. COLOR
PURPLE. ITEM: SPEED STACK

SET
Totals for 98944 25.99
98945 01/15/2016 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 32.00
Totals for 98945 32.00
98947 01/15/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID TITLE II: CATERING FOR TOOLS 312.00

FOR TEACHING MEETINGS SY
15-16.
98947 01/15/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS LEP: 156.00
WIDA/W-APT DISTRICT STAFF
TRAINING LUNCH FOR 25 PEOPLE
ON 12-16-15
98947 01/15/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title 1: 156.00
Parent and Community Team
Monthly Lunches for the
2015-2016 school year

Totals for 98947 624.00

98948 01/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL CO: PAPER PRODUCTS FOR 67.23
KITCHEN

Totals for 98948 67.23

98949 01/15/2016 CAPSTONE PRESS, INC MANKATO MN DES: LIBRARY BOOKS 265.84

Totals for 98949 265.84

98951 01/15/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY D DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 671.25

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
98951 01/15/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 34.40
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
98951 01/15/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY D DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 64.50
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
98951 01/15/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 911.25
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS

Totals for 98951 1,681.40
98952 01/15/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: KRAFT ROLLS OF PAPER 182.45
98952 01/15/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID (BJHS-203) Teacher Supplies: 134.406

Transparicies, scotch tape
98952 01/15/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DISTRICT: ENVISION MATH 668.01
TEXTBOOKS VOLUME 2 FOR GRADES
K-6
98952 01/15/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID TEXTBOOKS : enVISION 2.0 MATH 954.30
TEXTBOOKS GRADE K VOLUME 1
AND 2 FOR DWOR
Totals for 98952 1,939.22

98953 01/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL WP: ITEM # 3583454 aVER 5 MP 332.16
DOCCCAM HDMI & VGA IN/OUT
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Totals for 98953 332.16
98954 01/15/2016 CENTRAL PARTS WAREHO TINLEY PARK IL MAINT/GROUNDS: SANDER- NEW 202.89

AUGER AND BEARING
Totals for 98954 202.89
98955 01/15/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SP SERVICE: GOODING IESDB- 67.00
IEP MEETINGS FOR TWO STUDENTS
12/7/15
Totals for 98955 67.00
98956 01/15/2016 CIM TECHNOLOGY SOLUT COLUMBUS IN SPECIAL SERVICES - 39.00
REPLACEMENT BATTERIES FOR
MOBI PEN BATTERY

Totals for 98956 39.00

98957 01/15/2016 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 439.42
& SEWER

Totals for 98957 439.42

98958 01/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 1,167.33

GARAGE UTILITIES

Totals for 98958 1,167.33
98960 01/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 630.56
98960 01/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 614.76
98960 01/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,470.96
98960 01/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 47.98
WATER SEWER
98960 01/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,172.63
98960 01/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 207.56
SEWER
Totals for 98960 5,144.45
98961 01/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 88.88
98961 01/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE

98961 01/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44
/NORTH METER

Totals for 98961 443.20
98962 01/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID RRHS ALVES FOOD PRODUCTION: 35.53
FOOD SUPPLIES
Totals for 98962 35.53
98963 01/15/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRAN: TIRE STEM FOR BUS 98-3. 5.00
Totals for 98963 5.00
98965 01/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: FLEX-SLUM-REDUC WALL, 75.06
WIRE
98965 01/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: T-8 LAMPS 4" 1,083.60
98965 01/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES- 11.24
PIPE HANGERS
98965 01/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS AG SHOP- DUPLEX 13.10
RCPT 20A125
98965 01/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: TRANS- LAMPS FOR RETRO 451.50
FITS
98965 01/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: YELLOW WAL NUTS 8.61
Totals for 98965 1,643.11
98966 01/15/2016 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/OES: Surge 33.00

Protector & USB Cable
98966 01/15/2016 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID WP: 3' HDMI CABLE 9.00

Totals for 98966 42.00
98967 01/15/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN ALBION ELEMENTARY: 1/CS - 4/5 107.33
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OZ-FLAT CUPS
Totals for 98967 107.33
98968 01/15/2016 CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTA BOISE ID TRANS: WATER PUMP KIT FOR 100.17
BUS 09-2.
Totals for 98968 100.17
98969 01/15/2016 DECKER EQUIPMENT VASSAR MI MAINT: RRE- RESTROOM 568.94
PARTITIONS AND HARDWARE
98969 01/15/2016 DECKER EQUIPMENT VASSAR MI MAINT: RRE- RESTROOM 699.61
PARTITIONS
Totals for 98969 1,268.55
98970 01/15/2016 DICKSON, CLARK BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 30.00
Totals for 98970 30.00
98971 01/15/2016 DON JOHNSTON INCORPO VOLO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: CO:WRITER 99.00
SEAT LICENSE, ONE YEAR
SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL - THRU
1/19/2017
Totals for 98971 99.00
98972 01/15/2016 EKLUND, KATHY DECLO ID CO: SKYWARD USER CONFERENCE 43.50
IN COEUR D ALENE 2/1-3/16
Totals for 98972 43.50
98973 01/15/2016 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE UuT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU FOR 347.92
TRANSPORTATION FOR MONTHS OF
NOV AND DEC FOR JAYDEN,
SIERRA AND REIGAN ESQUIVEL.
Totals for 98973 347.92
98974 01/15/2016 EUGENE D BROWN HAZELTON ID MAINT: MALTA- MONTHLY SERVICE 100.00
FOR DRINKING WATER SAMPLE
TESTING
Totals for 98974 100.00
98976 01/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BATTERIES FOR BUS 16-3 356.16
98976 01/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BATTERIES FOR ALL 237.44
BUSES.
98976 01/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: WINDSHIELD WASH 34.20
DE-ICER FOR ALL BUSES
98976 01/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: WINDOW WASH FLUID FOR 60.84
DISTRICT CARS
98976 01/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR 69.80
DISTRICT CARS.
Totals for 98976 758.44
98977 01/15/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN MAINT: CRTC SERVER ROOM- 20 47.89
FEET UNI-STRUT
Totals for 98977 47.89
98978 01/15/2016 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ELECTRIC 60.00
HAMMER BIT SET, TOOLBOX TO
USE IN SCHOOLS, PAINTER'S
PLASTIC 400FT
Totals for 98978 60.00
98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID ALBION: COPIER MAINTENANCE 142.15
FOR KONICA/BBIZHUB 283 #3107
98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: STAPLES FOR PRINTERS 72.08
98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 67.20
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182
98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 311.01
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816#2831
98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 98.83

RIS/RN2000 #0374
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OES: Copier Maintenance for
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3355

WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3231#3232
WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
RISO/RN2000 #1937

DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826
MAINT: MAINT- COPIER
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
215 #3111

WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
BORTHER PRINTER/5450DN
#3711#3716,0KIDATA/B431
#3694#3736#3701,KYROCERA/FS-20
00D #3749, KRYOCERA/FS-2020D
#3690X#37264#3741X#3746,
MITA/FS-3820N
#3691X#3693#3702#3710#3712X#37
15X#3719X#372243722#374743748,
BROTHER/HL-L2270DW #3705,
BROTHER/HL-L2360DW
#3691#3696#3697#3698#3712#3713
#3715#3719, HP/LJ1320
#3696X#3698X#3713X#3717#3718#3
724#3725#3732#3735#3735,
#3737, HP/LJ1022 #3707,
HP/P2035 #2731, XEROX
PRT/PHASER 3600 #3721

DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892,
RISO/RN2000 #1939

OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801

RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840

OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3354
OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109

DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/6500a #3406, HP/LJ1320
#3363#3424, HP/LJ2100 #3425,
HP/LJ400 #3384#3446,
HP/M401DW #3402, HP/P2035
#33884#3447

RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3353
CRTC/OHS BIRD AG: BLACK TONER
CARTRIDGE

CRTC/RRHS SPAETH BUSINESS:
TONER CARTRIDGES

DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234

32.05

1,435.20

123.57

20.06

300.17

24.28

62.53

222.32

161.79

23.87

10.61

73.53

17.85

360.64

121.12



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 4:19 PM 02/01/16

05.15.10.00.07-010081 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 01/01/16 - 01/31/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 18.07

RISO/RN2000 #1938

98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE A FOR 200.23
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 754.13
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860#2865, RISO/RN2000 #1934

98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 22.95
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 785.78
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #28704#2875,
RISO/RN2000 #1936

98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC OFFICE: COPIER 54.00
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
423 #2821

98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 22.29
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D PRESCHOOL & FED PROGRAMS: 39.40
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830

98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 16.30
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

98988 01/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 99.19
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

Totals for 98988 5,887.98

98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CREDIT FOR APPLES, GRAPES -214.54

98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CREDIT FOR SALAD MIX -17.50

98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, JUICE 876.90
INV #2348025

98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CREDIT FOR -359.10

BLUEBERRIES-PRODUCE FOR FFVP
AT MT. VIEW
98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CREDIT FOR -359.10
BLUEBERRIES-PRODUCE FOR FFVP
AT DWORSHAK
98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: WATER SOFTENER SALT, 6,750.80
RICE, CEREAL BARS, CHIPS,
CRISPITOS, MINI BAGELS,
DONUTS, MINI CINNIS INV

#2360032

98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,089.64
VIEW

98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 991.69
DWORSHAK

98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,240.01
VIEW

98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 955.20
VIEW

98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FEFVP AT 1,237.21
DWORSHAK

98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FEFVP AT 1,328.00
DWORSHAK

98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT 1,029.13
DWORSHAK

98992 01/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CREDIT FOR YOGURT, BACON -233.45

Totals for 98992 14,314.89



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 4:19 PM 02/01/16
05.15.10.00.07-010081 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 01/01/16 - 01/31/16) PAGE:

CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

98993 01/15/2016 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID CRTC JACKSON RES 147.84
CONSTRUCTION: BUILDING
MATERIALS

Totals for 98993 147.84

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- J-FILL GOOD SENSE 126.64

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: BUN PAN BAGS INV 172.80
#999492-01

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS- CLEANING 316.85
PRODUCTS, PAPER PRODUCTS

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DHS- CLEANERS, HAND 802.24
SOAP, DUSTERS, CAN LINERS,
PAPER PRODUCTS

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- SPRAYERS, 5.22
DISPENSERS

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- SOAP, 384.14
PAPER PRODUCTS

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- PAPER PRODUCTS, 105.25
CLEANERS

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS- TOILET PAPER 134.82

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS- TERRY TOWEL RAGS 33.30

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DHS- CLEANERS, CAN 1,498.42
LINERS,

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- CAN LINERS, 360.19
LAUNDRY SOAP, GLOVES

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: PAPER TOWELS, CONSUME, 258.42
MOPS

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OES- PAPER TOWELS, 442.77
SOAP, CLEANERS

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: ALBION ELEM- TOILET 13.02
PAPER, ENVY

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: ALBION ELEM- TOILET 44 .94
PAPER, ENVY

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS- CAN LINERS, 136.62
STAINLESS STEEL WIPES, PAPER
TOWELS, DUST MOP TREATMENT

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS- CLEANERS, 379.92
GLOVES, PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN
LINERS

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DES- VAC. BAGS, 32.36
BROOMS, CLEANERS, PAPER
PRODUCTS

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- CLEANING 16.91
CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
CAN LINERS, GLOVES

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRE- CLEANING 29.20
CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
CAN LINERS, GLOVES

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CHS- CLEANERS, CAN 72.02
LINERS, HAND SOAP

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWOR- CLEANING 36.01
CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
CAN LINERS, GLOVES

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWOR- CLEANING 16.52
CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
CAN LINERS, GLOVES

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWOR- CLEANING 180.05
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CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
CAN LINERS, GLOVES

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CRTC- CLEANERS, 144.04
GLOVES, CAN LINERS, PAPER
PRODUCTS

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DES- URINAL SCREENS, 184.73
CREW, SNAP HANDLES

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DES- HAND SOAP, PAPER 927.07
PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS, COUNTER
BRUSH, CLEANING CHEMICALS,
GLOVES

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CHS- CAN LINERS, FAST 344.97
STRIP, BROOM CARPET PRE SPRAY

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- PAPER 543.54
PRODUCTS, SANITIZER, SOAP

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CHS- CAN LINERS, 402.68
CLEANERS, GLOVES

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CRTC- CLEANERS, 200.39
BROOMS, GLOVES,

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DJHS- GLOVES, CAN 382.68
LINERS, GLOVES, CLEANERS

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS- CAN LINERS, 302.92
BROOM, CARPET PRE SPRAY,

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: OES- PAPER TOWELS 42.02

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CO- CLEANERS, HAND 46.27
SOAP, PAPER TOWELS

99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CREDIT ON RETURN -45.35
99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: TRUCKS- WHISK BROOMS 12.51
99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWO- SOAP, PAPER 1,302.34

PRODUCTS, CLEANERS
99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP- HAND SOAP, PAPER 716.21
PRODUCTS, GLOVES,
99006 01/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRHS- TOILET PAPER, 198.71
SOAP, AQUA BUFF PADS, GLANCE
Totals for 99006 11,304.36
99007 01/15/2016 GLOBAL SURVEILLANCE CLEARFIELD UuT MAINT: RRES- REPAIRS TO 469.00
SECURITY SYSTEM
Totals for 99007 469.00
99009 01/15/2016 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID MIGRANT: BURLEY TO BOISE FOR 200.50
MIGRANT COMPREHENSIVE NEEDS
ASSESSMENT MTG 11/17-18/15
320 MI + PERDIEM
99009 01/15/2016 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: BURLEY TO BOISE 224.50
FOR 2ND COMOPREHENSIVE NEEDS
ASSESSMENT MEETING WITH STATE
DIRECTORS 1/19-21/16 320 NI +
PERDIEM
99009 01/15/2016 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: ID&R REGIONAL 332.00
VISITS-TO MINIDOKA CASSIA
11/3015,DIETRICH
12/1/15,MURTAUGH, HANSEN
SCHOOL DIST 12/3/15,GLENNS
FERRY, MT HOME,
GRANDVIEW/BRUNEAU SCHOOL

DISTS 12/8/15,MINIDOKA,
CASSIA 12/16/15, MURTAUGH &
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HANSEN 12/15/15, DIETRICH,
RICHFIELD 12/17/15 664 MI
Totals for 99009 757.00
99011 01/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DHS, DWOR- FURNACE 454.56
FILTERS
99011 01/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- 4X6 141.28
ENTRANCE MAT
99011 01/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/GROUNDS: MAINTENANCE 58.32
TRUCKS- SAND BAGS FOR WEIGHT
99011 01/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VACUUM 207.00
BAGS
99011 01/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DHS, DWOR- FURNACE 56.04
FILTERS
99011 01/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DHS, DWOR- FURNACE 336.24
FILTERS
Totals for 99011 1,253.44
99012 01/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #760393 212.48
99012 01/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #760391 153.04
Totals for 99012 365.52
99013 01/15/2016 GREENER VALLEY COMPU BURLEY ID CO/TECH: COMPUTER MICE AND 55.96
LOGITECH KEYBOARD
99013 01/15/2016 GREENER VALLEY COMPU BURLEY ID CRTC SCHMITT IT: COMPUTER 34.98
PARTS
Totals for 99013 90.94
99014 01/15/2016 HAINES AUTO ELECTRIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: REBUILD 3 ALTERNATORS 448.92
FOR ALL BUSES.
99014 01/15/2016 HAINES AUTO ELECTRIC TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: REBUILD ALTERNATOR 121.01
FOR BUS 14-3
Totals for 99014 569.93
99015 01/15/2016 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID CO: HOTEL STAY FOR 348.00
SUPERINTENDENT FOR ISSA
MEETING IN BOISE
Totals for 99015 348.00
99016 01/15/2016 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA TRANS: 2 METAL CARTS FOR 59.98
SHOP.
99016 01/15/2016 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA KFAC: SUPPLIES 373.52
Totals for 99016 433.50
99017 01/15/2016 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID BHS AG: SERVICE WORK: FREEZER 516.89
TEMPERATRURE SENSOR OUTSIDE
THE ANIMAL SCIENCE BUILDING
Totals for 99017 516.89
99018 01/15/2016 HAWLEY TROXELL ENNIS BOISE ID CO: LEGAL SERVICES AND 1,440.00
CONSULTATION RELATED TO
ARCHITECT CONTRACT ISSUES FOR
CONSTRUCTION BOND THROUGH
12/31/15
Totals for 99018 1,440.00
99019 01/15/2016 HEADLEY, DONNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 99019 24.00
99020 01/15/2016 HOGG, GARY HUNTSVILLE uT IRI MT VIEW ELEMENTARY: (486) 1,944.00
CHILDREN'S BOOK "HELP! MY DAD
IS THE LUNCH LADY" BY GARY
HOGG
Totals for 99020 1,944.00
99021 01/15/2016 HURST, KIM BURLEY ID MAINT: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 92.00

LICENSE FOR SMALL DRINKING
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WATER SYSTEM CLASS
Totals for 99021 92.00

99022 01/15/2016 IASA BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: REGISTRATION FOR 110.00

IASEA WORKSHOP IN BOISE, ID -

2/25 & 2/26/1016 K.

CHRISTENSEN
99022 01/15/2016 IASA BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: REGISTRATION FOR 110.00

IASEA WORKSHOP IN BOISE, ID -

2/25 & 2/26/1016 K. CAMPBELL

Totals for 99022 220.00
99023 01/15/2016 IDAHO CAREER INFORMA BOISE ID DIST: CIS CONTRACT 1,300.00

Totals for 99023 1,300.00
99024 01/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.80
99024 01/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,522.47
99024 01/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
99024 01/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
99024 01/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,226.86

Totals for 99024 2,808.18
99025 01/15/2016 INTELISOL, INC. FORT WORTH TX TECH GRANT/OHS: LCD Repairs 139.28

Computer Dropped

Totals for 99025 139.28

99026 01/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: PULLEY TENSIONER BELT 287.46
FOR BUS 10-5.

99026 01/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: RADIATOR SURGE CAPS 129.88
FOR ALL BUSES

Totals for 99026 417.34

99027 01/15/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 8,943.29

Totals for 99027 8,943.29

99028 01/15/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN ID CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTIONL 38.06

CABINET MATERIALS
Totals for 99028 38.06
99032 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO 595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
SUPERINTENDENT
99032 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO 595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
FISCAL MANAGER
99032 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO 595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
BOARD CLERK
99032 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO 595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
BOARD MEMBERS
99032 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO 495.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,

ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
BOARD MEMBERS
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99032 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO 595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
BOARD MEMBER
99032 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO 595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
BOARD MEMBERS
99032 01/15/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: REGISTRATIONS IDAHO 595.00
SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
CONVENTION - COEUR D'ALENE,
ID - NOVEMBER 11-13, 2015 FOR
BOARD MEMBERS
Totals for 99032 4,660.00
99033 01/15/2016 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS: PINEAPPLE TIDBITS INV 1,411.20
#968807
Totals for 99033 1,411.20
99034 01/15/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID CRTC Automated Manufacturing 59.31
/ Auto Tech: Propane for the
forklift and propane tank
valve replacement.
99034 01/15/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID OHS: PROPANE 12,000 GALLONS 9,360.00
Totals for 99034 9,419.31
99035 01/15/2016 KARLSON, ASHLY HEYBURN ID TITLE VI-B: NEW TEACHER 16.50
TRAINING IN NAMPA 1/26/16
Totals for 99035 16.50
99037 01/15/2016 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS : TEMPERATURE CONTROL 290.26
SWITCH FOR DISTRICT
MAINTENANCE VEHICLE C16901.
99037 01/15/2016 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: OHS- SPEED 10.00
NUTS FOR 4 WHEELER
99037 01/15/2016 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURN: -290.26
WRONG PART-TEMPERATURE
CONTROL SWITCH FOR DISTRICT
MAINTENANCE VEHICLE C16901.
99037 01/15/2016 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS : HEATER FAN RELAY FOR 116.16
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE VEHICLE
C16901.
Totals for 99037 126.16
99038 01/15/2016 KITT, ROBERT BURLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 406.00
TRANSPORTATION FOR MONTHS OF
NOV AND DEC FOR SKYLER
KULHANEK.
Totals for 99038 406.00
99039 01/15/2016 LAUGHLIN RICKS ARCHI TWIN FALLS ID CO: RRHS ADDITION - 181,612.50
ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES,
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING,
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING,
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING.
COMPLETION OF DESIGN PHASE.
Totals for 99039 181,612.50
99040 01/15/2016 LET'S RIDE LLC HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- NEW BATTERY FOR 89.95
4 WHEELER
Totals for 99040 89.95
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99041 01/15/2016 LOUIS & COMPANY BREA CA CRTC JACKSON RES 30.65

CONSTRUCTION: CABINET
SUPPLIES
99041 01/15/2016 LOUIS & COMPANY BREA CA CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 168.07
DRAWER/CUPBOARD LOCKS
99041 01/15/2016 LOUIS & COMPANY BREA CA CRTC JACKSON RES 87.67
CONSTRUCTION: CABINET
SUPPLIES
Totals for 99041 286.39
99044 01/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 200.55
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
127GAL @ 1.56724/GAL
99044 01/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 302.97
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
100 GAL @ 1.52860/GAL
99044 01/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 341.67
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
50 GAL @ 1.42860/GAL & DYED
DIESEL FUEL 143 GAL @ 1.87371
99044 01/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 881.53
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
525 GAL @ 1.66720/GAL
99044 01/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 97.49
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
65 GAL @ 1.48800/GAL
99044 01/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 671.12
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
425 GAL @ 1.56720/GAL
99044 01/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 800.59
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
520 GAL @ 1.52769/GAL
99044 01/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: ALMO BUS COMPOUND 412.67
-UNLEADED FUEL 150 GAL @
2.41940/GAL
Totals for 99044 3,708.59
99045 01/15/2016 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 168.00
SAND FOR SIDEWALKS AND DRIVE
THRU
99045 01/15/2016 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 168.00
SAND FOR SIDEWALKS AND
PARKING LOTS
99045 01/15/2016 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 168.00
SAND FOR SIDEWALKS

Totals for 99045 504.00
99046 01/15/2016 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99046 12.00
99049 01/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 20.19
99049 01/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL 18.25

DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10438.

99049 01/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 36.80
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990.

99049 01/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 30.38
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990.

99049 01/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.95
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
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VEHICLE C10462
99049 01/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 19.50
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462
99049 01/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 23.06
99049 01/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 23.45
99049 01/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 20.97
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10662.
99049 01/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 18.00
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER VEHICLE
C14062
99049 01/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 19.00
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER VEHICLE
C14062
Totals for 99049 247.55
99050 01/15/2016 MCMANUS, MELANIE PAUL ID CRTC/CHS BUSINESS: IETA 225.24
CONFERNCE IN BOISE 2/7-9/16
321.48 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 99050 225.24
99051 01/15/2016 MHS INC. NORTH TONAWANDA NY TITLE VI-B: - TESTING 556.40
PROTOCOLS FOR SCHOOL
PSYCHOLOGIST
Totals for 99051 556.40
99052 01/15/2016 MIDAMERICA BOOKS MANKATO MN Declo Elementary School: 921.69
Library books
Totals for 99052 921.69
99053 01/15/2016 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID IDAHO CORE: ADMIN TRAVEL TO 118.50
CSI & JEROME 12/2/15, DECLO
ELEMENTARY 12/14/15, 1/4/1e,
CSI 1/7/16 237 MI
Totals for 99053 118.50
99054 01/15/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: FUEL LINE FOR 2.98
SNOW BLOWER
Totals for 99054 2.98
99057 01/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: TRAILER PLUG FOR 44.16
DISTRICT VEHICLE C13037
99057 01/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: FUEL DE ICER FOR 78.24
DISTRICT CARS
99057 01/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: AIR AND OIL FILTER FOR 18.47
DISTRICT VEHICLE C17923.
99057 01/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: AIR LINE ANTI FREEZE 37.75
FOR ALL BUSES.
99057 01/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: BREAK LINE FOR 2.67
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10662
99057 01/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: CREDIT ON RETURN-DIST -18.79
VEHICLE C10477
99057 01/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: SUCT1ON GUN TO ADD 11.19
ANTI FREEZE TO BUSES.
99057 01/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: AIR FILTER AND STAT 20.52
GASKET FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
C10662.
99057 01/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FAN BELTS FOR DISTRICT 38.92
VEHICLE C10477
99057 01/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BATTERY CABLE FOR 35.64

DISTRICT VEHICLE C10477
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99057 01/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: RETURNED TRAILER PLUG -44.16

FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
C13037-WRONG PART
Totals for 99057 224.61
99058 01/15/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UT FS: CHEDDAR CHEESE, TORTILLA 1,436.91
CHIPS, TOMATO SOUP INV

#5379427
Totals for 99058 1,436.91
99060 01/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 10.00
99060 01/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 159.00
99060 01/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 34.69
99060 01/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 133.65
99060 01/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 22.40
99060 01/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 59.03
99060 01/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 172.93
99060 01/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 146.00
99060 01/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 108.94
99060 01/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 27.50
99060 01/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS GODFREY AG: GASES 252.65
Totals for 99060 1,126.79
99061 01/15/2016 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT:DWO- REPLACE BROKEN 268.70
WINDOW
99061 01/15/2016 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- REPLACE 230.49

BROKEN WINDOW IN KINDERGARTEN
Totals for 99061 499.19
99062 01/15/2016 OETC SALEM OR Federal Programs Title 1: 103.60
Microsoft Office Prof. 2013,
Windows 10 Pro Upgrade
Totals for 99062 103.60
99063 01/15/2016 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID TRANS: REFRESHMENTS FOR BUS 67.50
DRIVER MEETING IN OUTLYING

COMPOUNDS .
Totals for 99063 67.50
99064 01/15/2016 PARK SEED GREENWOOD SC CRTC/DHS MILLER AG: SEEDS 310.85
Totals for 99064 310.85
99065 01/15/2016 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SCREWS, 7.81

BOLTS, NUTS, ELECTRICAL
CONNECTORS,
99065 01/15/2016 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SCREWS, 651.59
BOLTS, NUTS, ELECTRICAL
CONNECTORS,
Totals for 99065 659.40
99066 01/15/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA MATH/SCIENCE: (8) PART# 9,992.00
1318745 ANYWHERE CART
AC-SLIM. QUOTE 128276
99066 01/15/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA BJHS-203 (Teacher Lona 150.00
Phillips) Replacement Lamp &
Housing-NP14LP-OEM Bulb
99066 01/15/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/MTN. VIEW---NEC 160.00
Display NP15LP Replacment
Lamp and Housing-NP15LP- OEM
Bulb
Totals for 99066 10,302.00
99067 01/15/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA DWOR: (30) SAMSUNG CHROMEBOOK 5,596.80

2
Totals for 99067 5,596.80
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99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: QTRLY FIRE ALARM 66.00
MONITORING @ OHS- 1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: QTRLY BURGLARY & FIRE 135.51
ALARM MONITORING @ DHS
1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTRLY ALARM MONITORING 122.37
@ CRTC- 1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTRLY ALARM MONITORING 206.70
@ BHS/BHS AG 1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTRLY FIRE ALARM 66.00
MONITORING @ WHITE PINE
1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: QTRLY BURGLARY & FIRE 142.38
ALARM MONITORING @ BJHS-
1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTRLY FIRE ALARM 76.05
MONITORING @ DWORSHAK-—
1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTRLY FIRE ALARM 76.11
MONITORING @ RRHS-
1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTRLY FIRE ALARM 76.11
MONITORING @ OAKLEY
ELEMENTARY-1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTRLY FIRE ALARM 76.05
MONITORING @ CHS- 1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTRLY TESTS & 1,034.25
INSPECTIONS @ ALL SCHOOLS
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QRTLY ALARM MONITORING 111.78
@ PRESCHOOL-1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTRLY ALARM 117.99
MONITORING, TEST AND
INSPECTIONS @ CO- 1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTRLY ALARM MONITORING 146.04
@ DECLO ELEMENTARY-
1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTRLY BURGLARY & FIRE 159.96
ALARM MONITORING @ DJHS-
1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTRLY FIRE ALARM 66.00
MONITORING 1/1-3/31/16
99072 01/15/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: QTLY FIRE ALARM 66.00
MONITORING @ RAFT RIVE
ELEMENTARY 1/1-3/31-16
Totals for 99072 2,745.30
99074 01/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CIRCUT BREAKERS 13.53
99074 01/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CIRCUT BREAKERS 203.56
99074 01/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: TRANS- RETRO FIT LIGHT 51.60
KITS
99074 01/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DJHS- DIMMER SWITCHES; 98.01
DIST. WIDE- RECEPTACLES,
PLUGS
99074 01/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DJHS- DIMMER SWITCHES; 7.34
DIST. WIDE- RECEPTACLES,
PLUGS
99074 01/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DHS AG SHOP: CRIMP 49.54
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CONNECTIONS

Totals for 99074 423.58

99075 01/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 2,784.60

99075 01/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95

99075 01/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: REPAIR ON PHONE LINE 80.00

IN BUS GARAGE OFFICE.

99075 01/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
99075 01/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60

Totals for 99075 3,316.38
99076 01/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 750.19
99076 01/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 57.97
99076 01/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 32.05

Totals for 99076 840.21
99077 01/15/2016 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 3,510.54

ELEM ELECTRIC

Totals for 99077 3,510.54
99078 01/15/2016 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 64.00
Totals for 99078 64.00
99079 01/15/2016 RESOURCES FOR EDUCAT WASHINGTON DC OES: Home & School 278.00

Connection subscription

Totals for 99079 278.00

99080 01/15/2016 RINGLE, JOSEPH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 52.00

Totals for 99080 52.00

99081 01/15/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- EZ-FLUSH 287.44
SENSORS

Totals for 99081 287.44

99082 01/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC JACKSON RES 16.77

CONSTRUCTION: BUILDING
MATERIALS

99082 01/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D CRTC JACKSON RES 149.94
CONSTRUCTION: BUILDING
MATERIALS

99082 01/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 980.78
INSULATION, SIDING, SCREWS,
NAILS, WOOD

Totals for 99082 1,147.49

99083 01/15/2016 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 72.00

Totals for 99083 72.00

99084 01/15/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: NEW WINDSHIELD FOR 325.00
BUS 10-1

99084 01/15/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: NEW WINDSHIELD FOR 600.00
BUS 14-1.

Totals for 99084 925.00

99085 01/15/2016 RUSSELL SIGLER INC LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: OES- IGNITION CONTROL 362.35

BOARD FOR FURNACE
99085 01/15/2016 RUSSELL SIGLER INC LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: OES- INDUCER CONTROL 86.63
BOARD FOR FURNACE
Totals for 99085 448.98
99086 01/15/2016 SANDY'S BERNINA BURLEY ID (BJHS-203) Teacher - Sewing 300.00
machine repair on 12 machines
Totals for 99086 300.00
99087 01/15/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES - HEADPHONES 132.45
FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION STUDENT
CLASSROOM USE.

99087 01/15/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: HEADPHONES 61.81
FOR BJHS SPECIAL EDUCATION
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CLASSROOM
Totals for 99087 194.26
99088 01/15/2016 SKYTALK PLUS LLC ENID OK PHONE SERVICE FOR MAINTENANCE 233.80
99088 01/15/2016 SKYTALK PLUS LLC ENID OK PHONE SERVICE FOR MAINTENANCE 233.80
99088 01/15/2016 SKYTALK PLUS LLC ENID OK PHONE SERVICE FOR MAINTENANCE 374.29
Totals for 99088 841.89
99089 01/15/2016 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99089 12.00
99092 01/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 40.04
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING
99092 01/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CAHS HUTCHINGS FOOD 237.03
PRODUCTION: SUPPLIES
99092 01/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CAHS HUTCHINGS FOOD 179.78
PRODUCTION: SUPPLIES
99092 01/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 99.21
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
99092 01/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CAHS HUTCHINGS FOOD 29.32
PRODUCTION: SUPPLIES
99092 01/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CAHS HUTCHINGS FOOD 156.82
PRODUCTION: SUPPLIES
99092 01/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA (BJHS-203) Christmas Project 185.54
99092 01/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 24.54
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING
Totals for 99092 952.28
99093 01/15/2016 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99093 12.00
99094 01/15/2016 SOUTHERN FIELD WELDI BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- REPAIR FRAMEWORK 242.00
ON HEATER BLOWERS
Totals for 99094 242.00
99095 01/15/2016 SOUTHERN IDAHO SOLID BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST.DISPOSAL OF 17.28
GARBAGE TO DUMP
Totals for 99095 17.28
99096 01/15/2016 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,349.50
Totals for 99096 2,349.50
99097 01/15/2016 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 60.00
1/4, 1/7/16 120 MI
Totals for 99097 60.00
99099 01/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: RRHS, STOCK- 1" & 3/4" 25.08
BLACK CAPS FOR STEAM LEAK
REPAIRS
99099 01/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: DHS- SINK FAUCETS, 88.31
CLIPS
99099 01/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: CREDIT ON 1 FAUCET -16.98
RETURNED AND ANTOHER WAS
PURCHASED.
99099 01/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: BHS- SINK FAUCETS; 60.17
DHS- SINK FAUCETS, CLIPS
Totals for 99099 156.58
99100 01/15/2016 STARFALL EDUCATION F BOULDER CcO RAFT RIVER IRI - STAR FALL 140.64

PROGRAM MATERIALS
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Totals for 99100 140.64

99101 01/15/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE D FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 107.10

99101 01/15/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE D DISTRICT SALES TAX 3,292.87

Totals for 99101 3,399.97

99102 01/15/2016 STEDI LOGAN uT DIST: SUBSTITUTE TEACHER 449.25

ONLINE TRAINING COURSE
Totals for 99102 449.25
99103 01/15/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 13.24
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16.
Totals for 99103 13.24
99104 01/15/2016 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: WORKING 23.00
LUNCH FOR PRE HEARING
CONFERENCE ON 1/12/2016
Totals for 99104 23.00
99105 01/15/2016 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 53.60
VACUUM BAGS, BELT, CLOTH BAG
99105 01/15/2016 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 114.00
VACUUM BAGS
Totals for 99105 167.60
99106 01/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID SPECIAL SERVICES: MICROSOFT 64.50
WINDOWS V 8.1 PRO - UPGRADE
LICENSE - 1PC - VOLUME
ACADEMIC - MOLP: OPEN LICENSE
FOR ACADEMIC -PC - SINGLE
LANGUAGE
99106 01/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST. NURSE: MICROSOFT 64.25
OFFICE 2013 PROFESSIONAL PLUS
Totals for 99106 128.75
99107 01/15/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: DES- REPAIR POT HOLE 2,000.00
IN PARKING LOT

Totals for 99107 2,000.00
99108 01/15/2016 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID FS: FORK LIFT TIRE REPAIR 28.83
Totals for 99108 28.83
99109 01/15/2016 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICKUP 740.00
Totals for 99109 740.00
99110 01/15/2016 TRADEMARKS DESIGN - DECLO ID DES: AR Shirts 1,000.00
Totals for 99110 1,000.00
99111 01/15/2016 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ DIST/WP: 30-DEVICE 2,638.00

INTELLIGENT CHARGING CART
Totals for 99111 2,638.00
99112 01/15/2016 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: #2 TORO MOWER- 79.37
PARTS TO REPAIR FUEL
INJECTION
Totals for 99112 79.37
99113 01/15/2016 TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DI TWIN FALLS D Federal Programs Title 1: 1,200.00
White Pine Write Tools

writing training November

10-11
Totals for 99113 1,200.00
99114 01/15/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcOo CO: CUSTOM MESSAGE STAMP 19.99
Totals for 99114 19.99
99115 01/15/2016 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 2,896.45
Totals for 99115 2,896.45

99117 01/15/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: HEADLIGHT BULBS FOR 57.42
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ALL BUSES.
99117 01/15/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: HEADLIGHT BULBS FOR 46.94
ALL BUSES
99117 01/15/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: AIR DRYER CARTRIDGES 87.96

FOR ALL BUSES.
99117 01/15/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE D TRANS: AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE 87.96
FOR ALL BUSES

99117 01/15/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: SHOCKS FOR ALL BUSES 255.60
Totals for 99117 535.88
99118 01/15/2016 WATTS HYDRAULIC & SU TWIN FALLS ID CRTC EVANS DIESEL MECH: STEAM 404.28
MACHINE
Totals for 99118 404.28
99119 01/15/2016 WEEDOP, CHENISE OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 44.00
Totals for 99119 44.00
99120 01/15/2016 WESTERN STATES EQUIP TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR 372.42

THOMAS BUSES
99120 01/15/2016 WESTERN STATES EQUIP TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: REAR DOOR HANDLE AND 143.10
WATER SENSOR KIT FOR THOMAS

BUSES

Totals for 99120 515.52

99121 01/15/2016 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 100.00

Totals for 99121 100.00

99122 01/15/2016 YOUNGS SOUDERTON PA MAINT: WP, STOCK- CHAIR 110.35
GLIDES

Totals for 99122 110.35

99123 01/31/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY D MEDICAID: A+ Solutions 2 11,512.00

students / Cassia Day
Treatment 5 students
11/30/2015 --- 12/18/2015
Total : $11,512.00
Totals for 99123 11,512.00
99124 01/31/2016 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO & ALBION EL: TRASH 95.00
REMOVAL DEC & JAN
Totals for 99124 95.00
99126 01/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: HARDWARE, NUTS, BOLTS, 50.07
CHAIN, HANDTOOLS, ETC
99126 01/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: HARDWARE, NUTS, BOLTS, 44 .27
CHAIN, HANDTOOLS, ETC

99126 01/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: GASKET, VALVOLINE 27.42
99126 01/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: CABLE TIES 3.58
99126 01/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC/ DRILL BITS 8.99
99126 01/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS-BATTERIES 7.19
99126 01/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: FLOOR SQUEEGEE AND 34.70

HANDLE FOR SHOP.

99126 01/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: EXTENSION CORD FOR 17.99
BUS 10-1.
Totals for 99126 194.21
99127 01/31/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RADNOR 5.16
Totals for 99127 5.16
99128 01/31/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL. 50.00
Totals for 99128 50.00
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: School Supplies-ceramic 119.69

magnet, index, cards,
whistles

99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 139.00
SURFACE PRO 4 TYPE COVER
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99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Masking Tape, Avery 18.53
Labels
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: SANDISK MEMORY Card 9.95
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 20.01
BLACK AND DECKER HANDLE COVER
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC SCHMITT IT: VIDEO 424.95
ADAPTER/SENSOR MODULE
KITS/RASPBERRY PI2 ULTIMATE
STARTER KIT
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Pencil Sharpeners 99.90
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: SD Card Reader 4.69
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: PORTABLE SPEAKER FOR DR. 35.92
SMYER
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA (BJHS-203) Teacher - Bretford 1,502.94
36 unit Chromebook Charging
Cart w/locking access doors
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 898.99
MICROSOFT SURFACE PRO 4 FOR
PROGRAM USE
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC SCHMITT IT: SENSOR 8.99
MODULE KITS
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CAHS HUTCHINGS FOOD CLASS: 27.48
STRATHOMORE 9" X 12" SPIRAL
SKETCH BOOKS
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: Ink 109.80
Cartridges
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC SCHMITT IT: VIDEO 9.00
ADAPTER
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH: 3X PACK SMART 61.98
REPLACEMENT BATTERIES
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS KIDD BUSINESS: 46.98
CHOCOLATE BAR REWARDS FOR
CLASSES
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS HUTCHINGS FOOD 201.52
CLASS: STRATHOMORE 9" X 12"
SPIRAL SKETCH BOOKS
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 45.98
CARTRIDGES AND COLOR OVERLAYS
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Glitter, Tissues, 30.15
Telephone Cord
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Cord Channel 11.99
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Masking Tape, Avery 15.62
Labels
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: HP 466.98
NOTEBOOK FOR STUDENT
COLLEGE/CAREER NIGHT RAFFLE,
AND ELECTRONIC ACCESSORIES
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DHS- 19.2V FOR DRILL 67.98
AND BLOWER
99135 01/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/MTN. 50.79
VIEW----Headphones with
Microphone Mic adjustable
headband for computer labtop
desktop
Totals for 99135 4,429.81
99136 01/31/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: HITCH PINS, 22.68
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NUTS AND BOLTS FOR PLOW

BLADES AND TRUCKS
99136 01/31/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: HITCH PINS, 1.39

NUTS AND BOLTS FOR PLOW

BLADES AND TRUCKS

Totals for 99136 24.07

99137 01/31/2016 ANDERSON, TREVOR BURLEY ID 21 CENTURY GRANT: MTG AT 52.60

GIRLS & BOYS CLUB OF AMERICA

IN TWIN FALLS 1/6/16 105.2 MI

Totals for 99137 52.60

99138 01/31/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/ (BJHS-203) Kendell 379.00
iPad Air

99138 01/31/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/ (BJHS-203) Tovar 379.00
iPad Air

Totals for 99138 758.00

99139 01/31/2016 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 937.20

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX
LINES
Totals for 99139 937.20
99140 01/31/2016 B E PUBLISHING WARWICK RI CRTC/DHS COLE BUSINESS: 774.70
GOOGLE DOCS WORKBOOKS & CD

Totals for 99140 774.70

99141 01/31/2016 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENTAL FOR 118.80
DEC.

Totals for 99141 118.80

99142 01/31/2016 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: RETURN TRIP FROM 87.00

BOISE- POSITIVE BEHAVIOR
NETWORK CONFERENCE IN BOISE
2/12/16 174 MI
Totals for 99142 87.00
99143 01/31/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE 1-A: RETURN FROM BOISE 87.00
TO OAKLEY-POSITIVE BEHAVIOR
NETWORK CONFERENCE 2/13/16
99143 01/31/2016 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS 199.80
NETWORK IN BOISE 2/24-25/16
333.6 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 99143 286.80
99144 01/31/2016 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 340.60
COBRA SERVICES FOR 522
Totals for 99144 340.60
99145 01/31/2016 BEYLER, MARTIN MALTA ID DIST: REIMBURSEMENT OF 8-IN-6 150.00
COURSES-ENGLISH 108, GEOMETRY
A-EDU-ID 294576487
Totals for 99145 150.00
99146 01/31/2016 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY ID TRANS: 4 NEW TIRES FOR 759.80
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE VEHICLE
Cl7445.
Totals for 99146 759.80
99147 01/31/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALLED WINDSHIELD 200.00
FOR DISTRICT DRIVERS ED
VEHICLE C13386.
99147 01/31/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALLED REAR WINDOW 300.00
IN DISTRICT VEHICLE C10437.
99147 01/31/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: REPAIR ROCK CHIP ON 30.00

BUS 15-1.
99147 01/31/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: REPAIR ROCK CHIP IN 30.00
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WINDSHIELD ON BUS 14-1.
Totals for 99147 560.00
99148 01/31/2016 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99148 12.00
99150 01/31/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: GIZMO TRAINING - 156.00
JAN. 6, 2016
99150 01/31/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: ENVISION MTG. - 186.00
JAN. 7, 2016
99150 01/31/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: K-2 STANDARD 126.00
BASE REPORT CARD MTG.-JAN. 19
2016
99150 01/31/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: NEW MENTOR 88.50
TRAINING - JAN. 26, 2016
99150 01/31/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CO: PRINCIPALS' LUNCHEON MADE 246.00
FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCE
CLASS, BOBCAT CAFE
Totals for 99150 802.50
99151 01/31/2016 BURLEY IRON WORKS LIL BURLEY ID CRTC JONES MANUFACTURING: 40' 325.00
10" CHANNEL
Totals for 99151 325.00
99152 01/31/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE ID TRANS: SELF STICK NOTES, 3 49.64
RING BINDERS AND CORRECTABLE
RIBBON FOR OFFICE.
Totals for 99152 49.64
99153 01/31/2016 CAMPBELL, BRYCE MALTA ID DIST: REIMBURSEMENT OF 8-IN-6 75.00
COURSE- HEALTH-EDU-ID
101257186
Totals for 99153 75.00
99154 01/31/2016 CANTON'S BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINTENANCE 76.15
APPRECIATION LUNCH
Totals for 99154 76.15
99155 01/31/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational 217.00
Therapy for December 2015
Three Students 3.1 x $70.00
an hour totals $217.00
Totals for 99155 217.00
99156 01/31/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID LEP: enVISION 2.0 MATH 307.72
TEACHER EDITIONS FOR K-6 AND
SPANISH K-3 STUDENT EDITIONS
NEWCOMER CENTER
Totals for 99156 307.72
99158 01/31/2016 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY (BJHS-203) Teacher Century 4,969.90
21(R) Jr. Computer
Applications with Keyboarding
Hoggatt/Shank/Smith 3rd
Edition [K12, 2016]
9781133365341 / 1133365345
and Century 21 (TM) Jr.,
Computer Applications with
Keyboarding (with MicroType 6
with CheckPro, Network Site
License CD-ROM and Quick
Start Guide) South-Western
3rd Edition [K12, 2016
9781305279100 / 1305279107
99158 01/31/2016 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY CRTC/DHS Business: Accounting 533.50
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Materials-ACCT AUTHETNIC
THREADS MAN SIM,KEY

Totals for 99158 5,503.40
99159 01/31/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 300.21
99159 01/31/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 428.79
99159 01/31/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.53
99159 01/31/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.21
99159 01/31/2016 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.21

Totals for 99159 984.95
99160 01/31/2016 CHRISTENSEN, MIKE MALTA ID DIST: REIMBURSEMENT OF 8-IN-6 75.00

COURSE-PATHWAYS TO

SUCCESS-EDU-ID 101258575
99160 01/31/2016 CHRISTENSEN, MIKE MALTA ID DIST: REIMBURSEMENT OF 8-IN-6 75.00

COURSE-PATHWAYS TO

SUCCESS-EDU-ID 101258583

Totals for 99160 150.00

99161 01/31/2016 CHRISTENSEN, STEPHAN BURLEY ID RN Services - December 2015 - 562.50

January 14,2016 Supervisory

visits and seizure training

22.5 hours x $25.00 = $562.50

Totals for 99161 562.50

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 69.99
PYMT

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,904.17
99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 303.73
99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 23.90
99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 229.29
99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,490.11
99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,046.32
99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 918.37

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE
99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 637.12
SEWER DEPT PYMT

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC 617.96

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,851.47

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 813.77
GARBAGE

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 308.37
PYMT

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 104.26

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 23.90

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: WATER 23.90

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,423.24

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 312.94

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 78.80

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 3,426.52

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER 23.90

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 208.74
& GARBAGE

99166 01/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 37.90
ELECTRIC

Totals for 99166 21,894.67

99168 01/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 42.15
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PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99168 01/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 72.42
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99168 01/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 8.36
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99168 01/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 11.97
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99168 01/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 20.43
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99168 01/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 3.89
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99168 01/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 79.32
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

99168 01/31/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ALVES FOOD 23.64
PRODUCTION: FOOD SUPPLIES

Totals for 99168 262.18

99169 01/31/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: FLAT TIRE REPAIR FOR 40.00
BUS 07-1.

Totals for 99169 40.00

99170 01/31/2016 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/WP: ANKER LAPTOP 55.00

BATTERY FOR THINKPAD SERIES

LAPTOP
99170 01/31/2016 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/MTN. VIEW--3' HDMI 9.00
Cable
99170 01/31/2016 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title 1: 10' 11.99
USB Cable
99170 01/31/2016 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID Preschool: 15 FT DIGITAL VGA 15.00
EXTENSION
Totals for 99170 90.99
99171 01/31/2016 CORBETT, MICHAEL OAKLEY ID TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS 33.00

NETWORK IN BOISE 2/24-25/16
99171 01/31/2016 CORBETT, MICHAEL OAKLEY ID OHS: ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL TO 475.00
GIRLS STATE BASKETBALL IN
BOISE 2/18-20/16 AND BOYS
STATE BASKETBALL IN BOISE
3/3-5/16 776 MI + PERDIEM
99171 01/31/2016 CORBETT, MICHAEL OAKLEY ID TITLE II: IDAHO PRINCIPALS 49.50
NETWORK IN BOISE 2/24-26/16
Totals for 99171 557.50
99172 01/31/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRHS- DRINKING WATER 18.00
AND COOLER RENTAL
99172 01/31/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT:CO- DRINKING WATER AND 19.25
COOLER RENTAL
99172 01/31/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRE, DRINKING WATER 30.44
AND COOLER RENTAL
Totals for 99172 67.69
99173 01/31/2016 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC BROWN ELEC/ROBOTICS: 537.81
ELECTRICAL COMPONENETS
Totals for 99173 537.81
99174 01/31/2016 DIVISION OF BUILDING MERIDIAN ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION PLAN 8,813.90
REVIEW RRHS ADDITION-PLAN
REVIEW PERMIT #BLD1601-00006
Totals for 99174 8,813.90
99175 01/31/2016 DMC SALES & SUPPLY, IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: HEAVY DUTY ANTI 266.00

FREEZE COOLANT FOR BUSES.
Totals for 99175 266.00
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99176 01/31/2016 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 221.20

TRANSPORTATION FOR MONTH OF
JANUARY 2016
Totals for 99176 221.20
99177 01/31/2016 ESQUIVAL, JOSE MALTA ID DIST: REIMBURSEMENT OF 8-IN-6 150.00
COURSES-ALGEBRA2A,
ECONOMICS-EDU-ID 101262618

Totals for 99177 150.00
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: INK SUPPLIES FOR 7.50
PRINTERS
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - TONER 7.80
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: INK AND TONER FOR SCHOOL 10.68
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: CREDIT COPIER MACHINE -688.21
MAINTENANCE
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 530.42

HP/2840 #3375, DELL/3000CN
#E12506#3846, XEROX PRT/4266
#E12500, HP/5100TN
#3455#E12502, BROTHER
PRINTER/54700DW #3484,
DELL/5530DN #3434, XEROX/6130
#3372, HP/CP2025 #3462,
CANON/D1120 #3494, HP/LJ3100
#E12501, HP/LJ4 #3463,
HP/LJ4000 #3381(2), HP/M451DN
#3439, HP/M551 #3841#E125009,
HP/P2035 #3483#3487#E12503,
XEROX PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479,
DELL/W5300 #3435

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: CREDIT FOR INK AND TONER -301.86
FOR SCHOOL

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: INK AND TONER FOR SCHOOL 26.40

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 65.81

FOR HP/LC1200

#3265#3266#3947, HP/LJ1320
#3257#3260#3263#3296#32984#3301
#3303, HP/LJ2100 #3297,
HP/LJ2200DN #3262,
HP/P2015#3261, HP/P2035 #3945

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: INK SUPPLIES FOR 32.88
PRINTERS
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Federal Programs Title 1: -79.60

CREDIT- Ink for printer
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 23.74
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 76.18
DELL/3000CN#3855, HP/LJ1200
#3822#3833, HP/LJ1300
#3857#3874, HP/LJ200
#3294#3831#3875#3873,
HP/LJ400
#3823#3826#3838#3851#3856#3870
#3871, HP/LJ6P
#3853#3867#3868

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR - STAPLES FOR COPIERS 144.16
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 262.76
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H/PCP2025 @3573,
HP/CP4025#3567, HP/LJ1200
#3577, HP/LJS5P #3359,
HP/P2035 #3565
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER -981.83
MAINTENANCE-CREDIT FOR TONER
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: CREDIT FOR TONER -14.60
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 4.47
HP/LJ1600 #3676
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 0.20
HP/LJ6P #3674

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: TONER CREDIT -188.64
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: TONER CREDIT -82.31
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 65.19

HP/1006 #3389, HP/6500a
#3406, HP/LJ1300 #3385,
HP/LJ1320 #3363, HP/LJ1600
#3424, HP/LJ2100
#3390#3245#3384#3443#344¢6,
HP/M401DW#3402, HP/P2035
#3388#3447
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 117.14
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 2.78
HP/LJ4000 #3561, HP/P2015
#3663
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 89.20
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845,
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 380.61
DELL/1710
#3433#3461#3605#3840, HP/2840
#3375, DELL/3000CN
#E12505#E1250643486,
HP/5100TN #3455, DELL/5310N
#E12502#3484, XEROX/6130
#3474, XEROX/7500 #3372,
HP/CP2025 #3468, CANON/D11220
#3494, HP/LJ2100
#3468#E12501, HP/LJ400 #3463,
HP/LJ4000 #3381(2), HP/LJ4200
#3471#375043751, HP/M451DN
#3439, HP/M551 #3841,#E12509,
CANON PRT/MX330 #3470,
HP/P2015 #3380, HP/P2035
#3467, #3483, #3487#E12503,
XEROX PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479,
LEXMARK/S1650 #3485
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: Printer cartidges for 6.90
instructional use only
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 465.45
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810,
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: Printer cartidges for 4.16
instructional use only
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99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: Staples for CHS Konica 72.08
copier
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: Printer cartidges for 7.50

instructional use only

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 7.11
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 72.64
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 376.22
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 110.62
DELL/5110CN #3798, XEROX
PRT/8560DN #3421, HP/LJ200
#3723, HP/LJ400 #3420#3802

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 34.82
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 49.55
HP/M451DN #3651

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 53.84
HP/2015DN #3652, HP/M451DN
#3651

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 20.74
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS-203: COPIER MAINTENANCE 91.43
FOR HP/6122 #3927#3307,
HP/CP1215 #3912,
HP/CP2025#2755#3919,
HP/CP3525 #3804, HP/LJP2055DN
#3309#3845, HP/SJ2100
#3820#3918, HP/LJ4050N
#3921#3924, HP/P2015
#3928#2756

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 345.94
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3356#3357

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 25.10
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 7.29
HP/2015DN #3638, HP/LJ400
#3684, HP/MA51DN #3637

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 30.28
KONICA/BIZHUB 283

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 174.36
KONICA/BIZHUB 601#3025,
RISO/RN2000 #1933

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: PRINTER INK - TEACHER 16.20
MACHINE - MR. SCOTT

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 8.30
HP/LJP2055DN #3394#3392,
HP/P2035 #3398

99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC OFFICE: COPIER 85.41
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/2055
#3596, DELL/5110CN #3649,
OKIDATA/C830 #3589, HP/LJ5200
#3648, HP/LJ400 #E12475,

HP/M551 #3575
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 203.82
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KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815#2820,

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825
99194 01/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 108.89

DELL/5110CN #3798#3774,

HP/LJ1320 #3421#3870

Totals for 99194 1,889.52

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: SLUSHIES, RICE, MUSTARD 9,207.56

PACKETS, PIZZAS, JUICE,

WAFFLES, CHICKEN, HAMBURGER

BUNS, FOOD RELEASE INV

#2373143

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: HAMBURGER BUNS INV 439.60
#2371851

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, 1,112.28

HAMBURGER BUNS INV #2374763

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,611.03
DWORSHAK

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,467.32
VIEW

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,337.19
VIEW

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FEVP AT 1,439.43
DWORSHAK

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,406.59
DWORSHAK

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE & CHIPS INV 1,272.26
#2369575

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, SYRUP, 3,735.10

CRAISINS, FOOD TRAYS, JUICE,
HAMBURGER BUNS INV #2367560

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, RANCH CUPS, 1,283.92
YOGURT, ASEPTIC ORANGE JUICE
INV #2371171

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, 3,033.33
SLUSHIES, JUICE INV #2365937

99200 01/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE & YOGURT INV 1,076.96
#2363951

Totals for 99200 28,422.57

99201 01/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: PORTION CUPS & LIDS, 1,154.60

NAPKINS, FOOD TRAYS INV
#1008288
Totals for 99201 1,154.60
99202 01/31/2016 GLOBAL SURVEILLANCE CLEARFIELD UuT CRTC- Admin.- Richins Card 3,524.50
reader door locks.
Totals for 99202 3,524.50
99203 01/31/2016 GOCHNOUR, ANDREA BURLEY ID TITLE IA: POSITIVE BEHAVIOR 51.00
NETWORK CONFERENCE IN BOISE
2/11-12/16
Totals for 99203 51.00
99205 01/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DWO- 3 STAGE 189.00
MOTOR FOR CARPET MACHINE
99205 01/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- AA AND 9V 127.50
(AED) BATTERIES
99205 01/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: WP- ENTRANCE RUGS 282.56

99205 01/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DHS, DWO, WP- FURNACE 408.24
FILTERS
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99205 01/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DHS, DWO, WP- FURNACE 112.08
FILTERS
99205 01/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: PRE SCHOOL- 4X6 423.84

ENTRANCE MAT; WP- 3 4'X6'
ENTRANCE MATS

Totals for 99205 1,543.22
99211 01/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #777038 380.18
99211 01/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #774229 304.60
99211 01/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #777021 522.52
99211 01/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #774230 458.65
99211 01/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #774237 353.71
99211 01/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #769627 400.38
99211 01/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #766135 537.13
99211 01/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #766143 314.88
99211 01/31/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS:PRODUCE INV #766149 436.12

Totals for 99211 3,708.17
99213 01/31/2016 HAL W. JENSEN, ARCHI POCATELLO ID BALANCE OWED FOR 600.00

ARCHITECTURAL AND DESIGN
SERVICES FOR THE WHITE PINE
PARENT DROP OFF
99213 01/31/2016 HAL W. JENSEN, ARCHI POCATELLO ID BALANCE OWED FOR 400.00
ARCHITECTURAL AND DESIGN
SERVICES FOR NEW OHS GYM
99213 01/31/2016 HAL W. JENSEN, ARCHI POCATELLO ID BALANCE OWED FOR 2,122.50
ARCHITECTURAL AND DESIGN WORK
FOR RRHS AG BUILDING ADDITION
AND REMODEL
99213 01/31/2016 HAL W. JENSEN, ARCHI POCATELLO ID BALANCE OWED FOR 600.00
ARCHITECTURAL AND DESIGN
SERVICES FOR DWORSHAK
ELEMENTARY CAR DROP-OFF
99213 01/31/2016 HAL W. JENSEN, ARCHI POCATELLO ID BALANCE OWED FOR 1,931.00
ARCHITECTURAL AND DESIGN
SERVICES FOR THE NEW OAKLEY
AG BUILDING

Totals for 99213 5,653.50
99214 01/31/2016 HARPER, BONNIE BURLEY ID FS: LAUNDRY FOR DWORSHAK 180.00
Totals for 99214 180.00
99215 01/31/2016 HEADLEY, DONNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99215 12.00
99216 01/31/2016 HEATON, JED MALTA ID DIST: REIMBURSEMENT OF 8-IN-6 75.00

COURSE-PATHWAYS TO
SUCCESS-EDU-ID 1012681002

Totals for 99216 75.00
99217 01/31/2016 HIGENS, JIM BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 24.00
Totals for 99217 24.00
99218 01/31/2016 HILLS, LARINDA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: POSITIVE BEHAVIOR 210.00

NETWORK CONFERENCE IN BOISE
2/11-12/16 318 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 99218 210.00
99219 01/31/2016 HODGES, KYLE BURLEY ID SCHOOL NURSE: NAMI CONFERENCE 187.00
IN BOISE 1/18/16 330 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 99219 187.00

99220 01/31/2016 HOGG, GARY HUNTSVILLE uT Federal Programs Title 1: Mt. 1,000.00
View Gary Hogg writing
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workshops and family night.
Totals for 99220 1,000.00
99221 01/31/2016 IASA BOISE ID Federal Programs Title 1 200.00
Registration for K. Bedke for
Positive Behavior Network

Conference. February 12, 2016

Totals for 99221 200.00
99222 01/31/2016 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL CO: W2 BLANK FORMS AND 166.53
ENVELOPES
Totals for 99222 166.53
99225 01/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: FUEL FILTER CAP FOR 105.49
BUS 05-5
99225 01/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: CROSSOVER MIRRORS FOR 155.80
BUS 13-2
99225 01/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BLOCK HEATER FOR BUS 51.66
04-4.
99225 01/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: REPLACED TURBO IN BUS 2,570.49
05-5
99225 01/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: REPLACED FUEL PUMP ON 526.47
BUS 10-4.
99225 01/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUMPER HOOD LOCATOR 45.48
99225 01/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUMPER HOOD LOCATOR -45.48

RETURNED FOR CREDIT

99225 01/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: REPLACED 4 INJECTORS 1,463.16
ON BUS 01-5.

99225 01/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: TROUBLE SHOOT 326.25
INJECTORS AND RESET CODES ON
BUS 05-4. REPAIR FUEL WATER
SEPARATOR ON BUS 10-5.

Totals for 99225 5,199.32

99226 01/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D 2300 PARK AVE UNIT C 678.12

99226 01/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D DISTRICT WIDE: MONTHLY GAS 38,803.97
BILL

99226 01/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 549.54

Totals for 99226 40,031.63

99227 01/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD P MERIDIAN D CRTC JACKSON CONSTRUCTION: 465.51

CABINET MATERIALS
Totals for 99227 465.51
99228 01/31/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: DAY ON THE HILL FOR 200.00
FISCAL MANAGER 2/15-16/16
99228 01/31/2016 ISBA BOISE ID CO: DAY ON THE HILL FOR 200.00

SUPERINTENDENT 2/15-16/16

Totals for 99228 400.00

99229 01/31/2016 JACKSON, CHET TWIN FALLS ID SAFETY FEST IN BOISE 45.00
1/28-29/16

Totals for 99229 45.00

99230 01/31/2016 JAMES, MICHAEL BURLEY ID FISCAL: ISUG SKYWARD 186.00

CONFERENCE IN COUER D'ALENE
2/1-2/16 318 MI R/T TO BOISE
AIRPORT + PERDIEM
Totals for 99230 186.00
99231 01/31/2016 JENSEN, MCKAY PARK VALLEY uT DIST: REIMBURSEMENT OF 8-IN-6 75.00
COURSE-PATHWAYS TO
SUCCESS-EDU-ID 785351575

Totals for 99231 75.00
99232 01/31/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: DHS- FOIL TAPE FOR AG 110.07
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SHOP CEILING
Totals for 99232 110.07
99233 01/31/2016 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS: FOIL ROLLS AND BROWN 453.00
PAPER BAGS INV #969498
Totals for 99233 453.00
99234 01/31/2016 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: BIG SCISSOR LIFT- 55.00
FIXED PROBLEM WITH SCISSOR

LIFT
99234 01/31/2016 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: BOOM 96.00
Totals for 99234 151.00
99235 01/31/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 27.98
99235 01/31/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS- PROPANE FOR 22.00
BUFFERS
Totals for 99235 49.98
99236 01/31/2016 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: REPAIR ON PERSONAL 988.57

VEHICLE HIT BY BUS 05-5.

99236 01/31/2016 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY D TRANS: FLUSHED COOLANT 109.16
SYSTEM ON DISTRICT VEHICLE
C10450.

99236 01/31/2016 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: KEY FOR DISTRICT 29.82

VEHICLE TRAVERSE.

Totals for 99236 1,127.55

99237 01/31/2016 KURT'S PHARMACY TWIN FALLS D CO DISTRICT NURSE: HEAD LICE 300.00
KITS

Totals for 99237 300.00

99241 01/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 299.92

-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL

217 GAL @ 1.37023/GAL

99241 01/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 473.09
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
369 GAL @ 1.27019/GAL

99241 01/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 165.39
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
128 GAL @ 1.28023/GAL

99241 01/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 538.48
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
420 GAL @ 1.27019/GAL

99241 01/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 507.23
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
367GAL @ 1.37019/GAL

99241 01/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 69.11
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
50 GAL @ 1.37020/GAL

99241 01/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 5,735.09
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
3,000 GAL @ 1.29970/GAL &
DYED DIESEL FUEL 1,002 GAL @
1.78480

99241 01/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: ALMO BUS COMPOUND 58.36
-UNLEADED FUEL 23 GAL @
2.20565/GAL

99241 01/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 452.55
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
350 GAL @ 1.28109/GAL

99241 01/31/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 417.55
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
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350 GAL @ 1.18109/GAL
Totals for 99241 8,716.77
99242 01/31/2016 M H KING COMPANY BURLEY ID (BJHS-203) 1701700 GBC 1,522.27
Pinnacle27 Roll Laminator
Totals for 99242 1,522.27
99243 01/31/2016 MAILROOM FINANCE INC TAMPA FL BJHS-203 Postage for NeoPost 630.00
Postage Machine
(Acct#7900044080172236
Totals for 99243 630.00
99244 01/31/2016 MATTHEWS, CHRISTA DECLO ID KFAC: REFUND OVERPAYMENT ON 100.00
KFAC 11/25/15, 11/30/15, AND

12/1/15

Totals for 99244 100.00
99246 01/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR ALBION 180.72
99246 01/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DECLO ELEM 2,236.20
99246 01/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 1,807.28
99246 01/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER ELEM 1,011.60
99246 01/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 2,265.45
99246 01/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY ELEM 1,088.60
99246 01/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 3,308.81
99246 01/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR BJHS 1,635.39
99246 01/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BHS 1,955.89
99246 01/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR CHS 638.16

Totals for 99246 16,128.10
99247 01/31/2016 MIDSCHOOLMATH, LLC TAOS NM MATH/SCIENCE: REGISTRATION 1,900.00

FEES FOR (4) FOR
MIDSCHOOLMATH NATIONAL
CONFERENCE ON FEBRUARY 19-20,
2016.
99247 01/31/2016 MIDSCHOOLMATH, LLC TAOS NM MATH/SCIENCE: REGISTRATION 950.00
FEES (2) FOR MIDSCHOOLMATH
NATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
FEBRUARY 19-20, 2016.
Totals for 99247 2,850.00
99248 01/31/2016 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: 6 DOT DRIVER DRUG 567.00
SCREENS, 2 BREATH ALCOHOL
CHARGE AND 6 COLLECTION FEES.
Totals for 99248 567.00
99249 01/31/2016 MYERS TIRE-SALT LAKE PASADENA CA CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: ARTEC 32,441.72
GRANT LIFT KIT
99249 01/31/2016 MYERS TIRE-SALT LAKE PASADENA CA CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: ARTEC -424.00
GRANT LIFT KIT-CREDIT ON
TRADE-IN AND SALES TAX

Totals for 99249 32,017.72
99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR 26.54
SHOP.
99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: 8 WAY WIRE CONNECTORS 7.87
FOR BUS 10-1.
99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 9.36

FOR DISTRICT DRIVERS ED
VEHICLE C13386.

99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 11.56
FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE C16989

99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FRONT LEFT WHEEL 96.89

BEARING FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
C16660.
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99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: TRAILER BALL, HITCH 24.92
AND PIN FOR SHOP VEHICLES.
99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: THERMOSTAT AND GASKET 1.84
FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE C10450.
99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 60.04
FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE C17528
99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: AIR FILTER FOR 8.71
DISTRICT VEHICLE C18956
99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: AIR AND OIL FILTER 10.79
FOR DISTRICT DRIVERS ED
VEHICLE C18800.
99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: DOOR SWITCHES FOR BUS 18.05
10-1 AND FOR SPARE BUSES.
99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: DOOR SWITCHES FOR BUS -9.48
10-1 RETURNED FOR CREDIT
99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR 13.27
SHOP.
99253 01/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: RETURN & PURCHASE OF 0.36
OIL AND AIR FILTER FOR
DISTRICT VEHICLE C17528
Totals for 99253 280.72
99254 01/31/2016 NEFF REPAIR & MACHIN MALTA ID RRHS/CUSTODIAL: PARTS FOR 47.84
HEATING SYSTEM
Totals for 99254 47.84
99255 01/31/2016 NELSON, JOSHUA MALTA ID DIST: REIMBURSEMENT OF 8-IN-6 75.00
COURSE-HEALTH-EDU-ID
101279448
99255 01/31/2016 NELSON, JOSHUA MALTA ID DIST: REIMBURSEMENT OF 8-IN-6 75.00
COURSE-PATHEWAYS TO
SUCCESS-EDU-ID 101279526
Totals for 99255 150.00
99256 01/31/2016 NEOPOST USA INC. MILFORD CT (BJHS-203) Lease on postage 95.24
machine 3-Feb-16 - 2-May-16
Totals for 99256 95.24
99259 01/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: VINEGAR & FOOD TRAYS INV 228.02
#5397182
99259 01/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: SOUR CREAM, HAMBURGER 304.74
BUNS, 5 COMP TRAYS INV
#5413044
99259 01/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: PICKLES, RELISH, 2,410.04
HAMBURGER BUNS, SCOOBY
SNACKS, SHORTENING, SUGAR,
JUICE, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE
INV #5409298
99259 01/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UT FS: PRODUCE INV #5405077 115.04
99259 01/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE, JUICE, REFRIED 1,045.95
BEANS, RANCH DRESSING INV
#5393421
99259 01/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MAYO PACKETS, TANGERINES 208.70
INV #5401401
Totals for 99259 4,312.49
99261 01/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 6,690.92
COMMODITIES INV #SI0376994
99261 01/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 308.70
COMMODITIES INV #SI0376997
99261 01/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 127.80
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COMMODITIES INV #SI0376996
99261 01/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 7,977.51
COMMODITIES INV #SI0376995
Totals for 99261 15,104.93
99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks TITLE II: LUNCH FOR MENTOR 110.35
TRAINING, JAN. 26, 2016
LUNCH FOR ELEMENTARY
ADMIN. MTG., JAN. 26, 2016

99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 39.48
99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 231.00
99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 98.00
99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 231.00
99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 98.00
99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 112.00
99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 119.00
99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 231.00
99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 98.00
99264 01/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 112.00

Totals for 99264 1,899.83
99265 01/31/2016 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00

Totals for 99265 12.00
99266 01/31/2016 OAKLEY CANAL COMPANY OAKLEY ID 2016 WATER- 56/SHARES @ 19.00 1,064.00

Totals for 99266 1,064.00
99267 01/31/2016 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID OHS:Reimbursement Kindness 164.96

Incentive Candy
Totals for 99267 164.96
99268 01/31/2016 OETC SALEM OR TITLE VI-B: REGISTRATION FOR 30.00
IETA 2016 CONFERENCE IN BOISE
ID ON FEBRUARY 8, 2016
Totals for 99268 30.00
99269 01/31/2016 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA DWOR - TONY - PAINT PENS, 45.75
ASSORTED SUNCATCHERS
Totals for 99269 45.75
99270 01/31/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: STEVE'S 25.64
SNOWPLOW- 20' OF 2"X2"X3/16"
ANGLE IRON
Totals for 99270 25.64
99271 01/31/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/WP: LIGHT BULB 288.00
NEC NP14LP (HOSTEEN)
99271 01/31/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/RRHS: REPLACEMENT 169.50
BULB FOR PROJECTOR
99271 01/31/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/MTN. VIEW--NEC 133.99
DISPLAY NP15LP Bulb and NEC
NPO5LP Bulb

Totals for 99271 591.49
99272 01/31/2016 POLING, TERESA HEYBURN ID FS: LAUNDRY FOR MT. VIEW 180.00
Totals for 99272 180.00
99273 01/31/2016 PRECISION EXAMS, LLC AMERICAN FORK uT CRTC PINCOCK ALLIED HEALTH 180.00

CNA: NHSA POST TEST

Totals for 99273 180.00

99275 01/31/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RECAPPED 4 REAR TIRES 1,140.24
ON BUS 08-1.

99275 01/31/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RECAPPED 4 REAR TIRES 732.16

ON BUS 12-3.
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99275 01/31/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DISPOSAL FEE FOR 14.78
TIRES NOT SAFE TO RECAP.
99275 01/31/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DISPOSAL FEE FOR 7.39
TIRES NOT SAFE TO RECAP.
99275 01/31/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DISPOSAL FEE FOR 14.78
TIRES NOT SAFE TO RECAP.
Totals for 99275 1,909.35
99276 01/31/2016 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 44.00
Totals for 99276 44.00
99277 01/31/2016 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN (BJHS-203) Teacher STAR 1,275.00
Reading Enterprise Real Time
Desktop Upgrade School Fee
and Subscription Alignment
Totals for 99277 1,275.00
99279 01/31/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 31.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
99279 01/31/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 34.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
99279 01/31/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 38.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
99279 01/31/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 34.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
99279 01/31/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 25.00
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
99279 01/31/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
Totals for 99279 193.50
99280 01/31/2016 RINGLE, JOSEPH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 24.00
Totals for 99280 24.00
99281 01/31/2016 RISE BROADBAND OMAHA NE DIST: BROADBAND SERVICES 20,776.50
02/01/16-02/29/16
Totals for 99281 20,776.50
99282 01/31/2016 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19
SCHOOLS
99282 01/31/2016 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19
SCHOOLS
Totals for 99282 2,266.38
99283 01/31/2016 RODRIQUEZ, ANGELA HEYBURN ID FS: PROCUREMENT IN THE 21ST 69.00
CENTURY IN IDAHO FALLS
1/27-28/16
Totals for 99283 69.00
99284 01/31/2016 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 99284 24.00
99285 01/31/2016 RYONET CORP VANCOUVER WA CRTC RICH MEDIA GRAPHICS: 424.78
SUPPLIES
99285 01/31/2016 RYONET CORP VANCOUVER WA CRTC RICH MEDIA GRAPHICS: 50.99
SUPPLIES
Totals for 99285 475.77
99286 01/31/2016 SANDERS, CASEY BURLEY ID TITLE II: REIMBURSE CASEY 139.95

SANDERS FOR PRAXIS TEST
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Totals for 99286 139.95
99287 01/31/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: Staplers and File 101.79
Folders
Totals for 99287 101.79
99288 01/31/2016 SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE DES MOINES IA TRANS: BATTERY CHARGER FOR 179.99
BUSES.
99288 01/31/2016 SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE DES MOINES IA TRANS: BATTERY CHARGER FOR 99.99
BUSES
99288 01/31/2016 SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE DES MOINES IA TRANS: BATTERY CHARGER FOR 99.99
BUSES.
Totals for 99288 379.97
99289 01/31/2016 SELF, SHELLY BURLEY ID FS: LAUNDRY FOR BJHS 180.00
Totals for 99289 180.00
99290 01/31/2016 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 110.32

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR THE
MONTH OF DECEMBER 2015
Totals for 99290 110.32
99291 01/31/2016 SHON HING BURLEY D CO: DINNER TO HONOR BOARD 95.00
MEMBERS FOR SERVICE RENDERED
Totals for 99291 95.00
99292 01/31/2016 SHULZ, MATTHEW DECLO D DIST: REIMBURSEMENT OF 8-IN-6 75.00
COURSE-HEALTH-EDU-ID

242813657
Totals for 99292 75.00
99293 01/31/2016 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99293 12.00
99294 01/31/2016 SMITH, CLYNTON RUPERT D TITLE II: REIMBURSE CLYNTON 120.00

SMITH FOR PRAXIS TEST

Totals for 99294 120.00
99295 01/31/2016 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 54.00
Totals for 99295 54.00
99296 01/31/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION - NEW 38,038.95

OHS AG BUILDING CM/GC
APPLICATION 1
99296 01/31/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION NEW 8,042.70
RRHS AG SHOP CM/GC
APPLICATION 1
Totals for 99296 46,081.65
99297 01/31/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT CRTC/BHS- Ag- Condie 3,200.00
Greenhouse Supplies: Soil
Totals for 99297 3,200.00
99298 01/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES - WORKING 8.88
LUNCH FOR MEETINGS BEING HELD
1/13, 1/14 & 1/15/2016
99298 01/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES - WORKING 79.35
LUNCH FOR MEETINGS BEING HELD
1/13, 1/14 & 1/15/2016

99298 01/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: PRINCIPALS MTG 1/18/16 30.74

99298 01/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID BOARD: BOARD MEETING 41.36

Totals for 99298 160.33

99299 01/31/2016 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA WP: IPOD REPAIR PER (KIM 49.50
RAZEE)

99299 01/31/2016 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA TECH GRANT/RRHS: IPAD 2 94.50
REPAIR

99299 01/31/2016 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: LEP- 54.50

NEWCOMER CENTER IPAD REPAIR
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AT $60.00
99299 01/31/2016 SUPERIOR REPAIR SERV TARENTUM PA TECH GRANT/WP: CLASSROOM TECH 24.99
REPAIRS (I-POD)
Totals for 99299 223.49
99300 01/31/2016 TARAMASCO, ANTHONY TWIN FALLS ID TITLE I: POSITIVE BEHAVIOR 181.00
NETWORK CONFERNECE IN BOISE
2/11-12/16 256 MI FROM TWIN
FALLS TO BOISE AND RETURN +
PERDIEM
Totals for 99300 181.00
99301 01/31/2016 TED'S DIESEL ELECTRI BURLEY ID TRANS: MOTOR REPAIR ON 150.00
MAINTENANCE SKID LOADER.
Totals for 99301 150.00
99302 01/31/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH: LAPTOP FOR SUBSTITUTE 834.00
COORDINATOR
99302 01/31/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT/ (BJHS-203) Teacher 5,970.00
- HP Stream 11 Pro
99302 01/31/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/BHS GODFREY AG: HP 4,975.00
STREAM 11 PRO
Totals for 99302 11,779.00
99303 01/31/2016 THE WRITE TOOLS, LLC CENTENNIAL Cco WP: WRITE TOOLS O/A WRITING 24.99
SOFTWARE
Totals for 99303 24.99
99304 01/31/2016 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 99304 12.00
99305 01/31/2016 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: 3 DRIVER DOT PHYSICALS 135.00
-M. PRYBYLINSKI, M. RANSOM,
T. ROBERTSON
Totals for 99305 135.00
99306 01/31/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SCHOOL NURSEE: FLASH DRIVE 7.99
99306 01/31/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO FS: TWO POCKET FOLDERS INV 11.00
#214115
99306 01/31/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO FS: PENDAFLEX 13 POCKET 12.70
EXPANDING FILE INV #213476
Totals for 99306 31.69
99307 01/31/2016 UNITED LABORATORIES, ST CHARLES IL FS: FRESH AIR DEODORIZING 415.30
REPEL INV #136893-THIS IS TO
REPLACE CK #98458 THAT WAS
NOT RECEIVED BY VENDOR. STOP
PYMT 115136488
Totals for 99307 415.30
99308 01/31/2016 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID OHS: Postage For Sending Off 14.97
Chrome Book
Totals for 99308 14.97
99309 01/31/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: AIRLINE ANTIFREEZE AND 338.72
DIESEL ANTIFREEZE FOR ALL
BUSES.
99309 01/31/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: OIL, TRANSMISSION AND 186.42
AIR FILTER AND AIRLINE
ANTIFREEZE FOR ALL BUSES.
Totals for 99309 525.14
99317 01/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL LUNCH WHILE DOING SCHOOL 10.12
AUDITS IN DECLO 1/12/16
99317 01/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: REGISTRATION FOR 495.00

L POWER TO ATTEND NASSP
IGNITE 16 CONFERENCE,
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ORLANDO, FL FEB 25-27, 2016.

LUNCH AT IASBO REGIONAL 7.43
MEETING IN TWIN FALLS 1/5/16

IDAHO CORE: (BURNT LEMON 44.22
GRILL) LUNCH WORK MTG. -

DEC. 28, 2015

CRTC OFFICE RICHINS: 85.79
(WALMART) OFFICE SUPPLIES

TRANS: (UNITED) ROUND TRIP 181.70
AIR LINE TICKETS FOR

TRANSPORTATION BUS MECHANIC

TO LOUISVILLE KY TO ATTEND

2016 STD CONFERENCE MARCH

10-16, 2016.

TECH: (OETC) IETA CONFERENCE 180.00
FOR IT DIRECTOR 2/7-9/16

CO: (BLUEMOUNTAIN ECARD PLUS) 29.99
YEARLY MEMBERSHIP FEES FOR

SUPERINTENDENT

IDAHO CORE: (CHICK-FIL-A) 7.41
WORKING LUNCH IN TWIN FALLS

FEDERAL PROGRAMS: 1,821.69
(SUPERBIIZ.COM) MIGRANT/LEP

- 180 QTY. OF iMICRO SP IM320

MICROPHONE HEADSETS FROM

SUPERBIIZ.COM FOR WIDA

TESTING AND PROGRAM USE

THROUGH OUT THE DISTRICT.

Federal Programs Title 1: ( 249.64
Super Shuttle) Title 1

National Conference in

Houston, TX shuttle service

for round trip hotel/airport

transportation

Federal Programs Title (IASA) 600.00
1: Mt. View Registration for

the Positive Behavior Network

Conference. February 12,

2016 in Boise, Idaho. T.

Taramasco, A. Gochnour, and

L. Hills.

CRTC/DHS COLE BUSINESS: 99.00
DROPBOX PRO SUBSCRIPTION

RENEWAL 1 YR

Declo Elementary -Amazon 99.00
Prime membership fee

OES: Registration for IASA 200.00
Conference for Positive

Behavior

TRANS: (UNITED) ROUND TRIP 181.70
AIRLINE TICKETS FOR

TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR TO

LOUISVILLE KY TO ATTEND THE

2016 TSD CONFERENCE MARCH

10-16 2016.
CRTC Info Tech - (WALMART) 206.37
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Schmitt - Classroom Project
Supplies
99317 01/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 1,950.00
(ACT NASDME) NATIONAL
MIGRANT CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION APRIL 24-27,
2015 FOR S MILLER, K BUSHMAN,
R GOMEZ, G CAMPOS, & LEON, K
BEDKE. EARLY BIRD
REGISTRATION: 5 @ $325 EACH.
99317 01/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 30.42
Oakley Elementary math night
10/27/2015. Playing cards and
Dice Set for parent
involvement.
Totals for 99317 6,479.48
99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 55.80
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW
99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 100.75
SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN

VIEW

99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/BHS CAMPBELL BUSINESS: 78.96
SUPPLIES

99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 45.12

SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT WHITE PINE

99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: CLASSROOM 56.32
SUPPLIES
99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CENTURY GRANT: OPEN PO: 7.82

SUPPLIES FOR 21ST CENTURY
GRANT AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
FOR SY2015-16 AT MOUNTAIN
VIEW
99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 227.82
MISC. ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES,
PLASTIC STORAGE TOTES,
LABELS, iTUNES GIFT CARDS FOR
STUDENT INCENTIVES, SNACKS,
COFFEE, ETC...
99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: INCENTIVE 4.93
SUPPLIES FOR SELF CONTAINED
CLASSROOM AT BJHS
99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: INCENTIVE 104.81
SUPPLIES FOR SELF CONTAINED
CLASSROOM AT BJHS
99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA (BJHS-203) Teacher Supplies: 37.83
Sheet Protector Pages,
Popsicle Sticks & Mouse

99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHS: Misc supplies for CHS 123.74
Student Council Christmas
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Activity
99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC RICH GRAPHICS: 251.39
SUPPLIES/SHREDDER
99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC RES CONST: OFFICE 109.05
SUPPLIES
99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II: SUPPLIES FOR 41.00
PLANNING CORE MEETING ON
DECEMBER 15 & 16, 2015
99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II: SUPPLIES FOR 100.18
PLANNING CORE MEETING ON
DECEMBER 15 & 16, 2015
99323 01/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: ATTENDANCE REWARD 99.74
INCENTIVE FOR DRIVERS.
Totals for 99323 1,445.26
99324 01/31/2016 WATTS HYDRAULIC & SU TWIN FALLS ID CRTC- Auto Tech- Street 3,800.00
Hot-water Pressure Washer, 55
Gal Soap
Totals for 99324 3,800.00
99325 01/31/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: AM /FM RADIO FOR BUS 544.13
10-4 , 1 FOR STOCK AND 2 PA
KITS.
99325 01/31/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: FUEL FILTERS FOR ALL 226.94
BUSES. ELECTRONIC EYE FOR
WEBASTO HEATER AND WIPER
BLADE FOR BUS 14-1.
99325 01/31/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: SEAT PAINT FOR 29.34
INTERNATIONAL BUSES
Totals for 99325 800.41
99326 01/31/2016 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 75.00
SKI CLUB FEES FOR WHITE PINE
STUDENT D.J. FOR SY 15-16.
FEES INCLUDE 3 SKI PASSES,
RENTAL AND BUS TO/FROM.
Totals for 99326 75.00
99327 01/31/2016 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 64.00
Totals for 99327 64.00

Totals for checks

857,474.
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 17,598.62 100.00 246,475.72 264,174.34
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 34,297.06 34,297.06
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 220.15 220.15
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 12,220.90 12,220.90
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 499.96 499.96
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 6,662.33 6,662.33
252 TITLE I SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT 0.00 0.00 30.20 30.20
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 6,390.98 6,390.98
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 941.98 941.98
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 5,559.35 5,559.35
264 21ST CENTURY LEARNING GRANT 0.00 0.00 301.32 301.32
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 1,105.78 1,105.78
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 16,890.50 16,890.50
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 56,999.44 0.00 36,274.00 93,273.44
410 CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 243,601.55 243,601.55
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 4,542.55 4,542.55
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 166,761.79 0.00 0.00 166,761.79
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 241,359.85 100.00 616,014.33 857,474.18
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